
Free Photo - will be included again this year as part of your registration, compliments of BuDu 

Racing. The photo, that YOU SELECT, with sponsor recognition will be available in a free 4x6 

print that will be emailed a few days after you select it. You will also have the ability to purchase 

additional pictures and/or upgrade your photo. We hope you enjoy this participant gift. Our 

photographer is Image Arts Photography, and his website is www.imageartsphoto.com.

Bonney Lake Labor of Love Triathlon
August 30, 2014

Wow, the weather did change for us this morning. It was strange walking around in the rain, but it 

was still beautiful!  Thanks to each of you who shared this morning with us. A special thanks to 

the all of our volunteers. We couldn't do it without you!

Age Graded Results are included on the overall results for both the Sprint and Olympic. The Age 

Graded results are used for the BuDu Championship!

Many thanks to the great Sponsors of this event. For more information about them, please visit 

our website and follow the link to their website.

A special thanks to the Bonney Lake Chamber of 

Commerce who co-promotes this event with us. They do 

a lot of work with the course, permits and the 

VOLUNTEERS. You ROCK!



T-1 T-2 Chip Gun

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Div Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time Time Time Percent Rnk

1 KBA Racing 107 M 1 Relay 3 7 0:24:12.8 0:00:31.6 1 0:49:56.9 25.1MPH 0:00:26.8 2 0:36:17.6 6:03/M 1:51:25.7 1:51:25.7 1:51:25.7       --  ----

2 Stuart Ayling 94 38 M 1 35-39 1 24 0:26:28.7 0:00:49.6 2 0:50:26.3 24.9MPH 0:00:52.4 1 0:35:21.6 5:54/M 1:53:58.6 1:53:58.6 1:47:29.6 90.782 1

3 Josh Adams 13 32 M 1 30-34 1 2 0:22:34.9 0:00:51.5 3 0:51:56.8 24.1MPH 0:00:39.7 4 0:38:40.3 6:27/M 1:54:43.2 1:54:43.2 1:50:53.4 88.002 5

4 Steve Chapin 39 44 M 1 40-44 1 5 0:24:02.3 0:01:10.3 4 0:52:41.6 23.8MPH 0:00:58.4 3 0:37:13.6 6:12/M 1:56:06.2 1:56:06.2 1:47:56.9 90.399 2

5 Eric Hagen 46 53 M 1 50-54 1 4 0:22:47.5 0:01:13.5 12 0:56:34.2 22.2MPH 0:01:01.9 7 0:40:45.7 6:48/M 2:02:22.8 2:02:22.8 1:48:34.4 89.879 3

6 Dave Preston 24 38 M 2 35-39 1 41 0:28:54.4 0:01:00.8 6 0:54:40.0 22.9MPH 0:01:03.8 14 0:42:30.1 7:05/M 2:08:09.1 2:08:09.1 2:00:51.8 80.740 17

7 Michael Gray 100 46 M 1 45-49 1 35 0:28:32.0 0:01:43.1 5 0:54:33.3 23.0MPH 0:01:12.4 16 0:42:48.3 7:08/M 2:08:49.1 2:08:49.1 1:58:51.4 82.103 13

8 Heidi Kriss 74 40 F 1 40-44 1 8 0:24:18.0 0:01:17.2 28 0:59:25.6 21.1MPH 0:00:53.5 18 0:43:28.1 7:15/M 2:09:22.4 2:09:22.4 2:03:37.8 88.525 4

9 Michael Molnar 27 39 M 3 35-39 1 22 0:26:23.7 0:01:44.7 16 0:57:59.9 21.6MPH 0:01:56.8 13 0:42:08.9 7:01/M 2:10:14.0 2:10:14.0 2:02:23.9 79.727 22

10 Stowe Talbot 44 51 M 2 50-54 1 21 0:26:20.5 0:01:57.8 30 0:59:42.5 21.0MPH 0:01:06.9 12 0:41:58.7 7:00/M 2:11:06.4 2:11:06.4 1:57:31.9 83.029 11

11 Keith Abernathy 35 43 M 2 40-44 1 20 0:26:16.6 0:00:52.8 13 0:57:30.5 21.8MPH 0:01:00.2 27 0:45:41.5 7:37/M 2:11:21.6 2:11:21.6 2:02:21.4 79.754 21

12 Matthew Johnson 9 28 M 1 25-29 1 37 0:28:34.4 0:01:45.5 29 0:59:28.8 21.1MPH 0:01:02.8 8 0:41:13.7 6:52/M 2:12:05.2 2:12:05.2 2:10:09.7 74.972 36

13 Doug Babbitt 88 50 M 3 50-54 1 67 0:32:24.8 0:01:18.2 14 0:57:41.6 21.7MPH 0:01:11.8 6 0:39:51.7 6:39/M 2:12:28.1 2:12:28.1 1:59:22.0 81.752 14

14 Mike Stevens 101 51 M 4 50-54 1 3 0:22:41.4 0:01:46.5 37 1:01:51.9 20.3MPH 0:01:12.1 25 0:44:59.8 7:30/M 2:12:31.7 2:12:31.7 1:58:48.4 82.138 12

15 Three Guy Tri 87 M 2 Relay 3 38 0:28:34.8 0:00:33.3 27 0:59:12.3 21.2MPH 0:00:29.6 19 0:43:45.4 7:18/M 2:12:35.4 2:12:35.4 2:12:35.4       --  ----

16 Shawn Davis 92 40 M 3 40-44 1 32 0:28:19.8 0:01:36.3 18 0:58:08.0 21.6MPH 0:00:45.7 20 0:43:52.6 7:19/M 2:12:42.4 2:12:42.4 2:04:17.3 78.515 27

17 Patty Bredice 98 44 F 2 40-44 1 9 0:24:23.5 0:00:52.9 38 1:02:22.8 20.1MPH 0:00:53.7 22 0:44:17.5 7:23/M 2:12:50.4 2:12:50.4 2:05:08.9 87.451 7

18 Daniel Rodriguez 99 36 M 4 35-39 1 43 0:28:58.2 0:02:25.0 23 0:58:48.8 21.3MPH 0:01:15.6 9 0:41:24.8 6:54/M 2:12:52.4 2:12:52.4 2:06:11.2 77.333 29

19 Steve Vanderstaay 51 55 M 1 55-59 1 12 0:25:40.1 0:01:49.6 22 0:58:40.3 21.4MPH 0:00:56.8 29 0:45:48.3 7:38/M 2:12:55.1 2:12:55.1 1:56:41.4 83.627 8

20 Jared Linke 10 31 M 2 30-34 1 18 0:26:07.2 0:02:04.8 36 1:01:51.7 20.3MPH 0:01:14.8 11 0:41:50.4 6:58/M 2:13:08.9 2:13:08.9 2:09:18.5 75.467 33

21 Phillip Kriss 49 55 M 2 55-59 1 63 0:30:57.0 0:01:38.6 7 0:54:43.9 22.9MPH 0:01:09.0 26 0:45:11.5 7:32/M 2:13:40.0 2:13:40.0 1:57:20.8 83.159 10

22 Werner Baron 96 49 M 2 45-49 1 52 0:29:52.7 0:01:14.4 9 0:55:52.1 22.4MPH 0:01:09.3 31 0:46:10.5 7:42/M 2:14:19.0 2:14:19.0 2:01:45.4 80.147 19

23 Boeing Boys 86 M 3 Relay 3 74 0:32:52.7 0:00:36.9 8 0:54:45.8 22.9MPH 0:00:29.0 30 0:45:55.2 7:39/M 2:14:39.6 2:14:39.6 2:14:39.6       --  ----

24 Chelsea Momany 57 25 F 1 25-29 1 50 0:29:44.5 0:01:40.3 15 0:57:57.6 21.6MPH 0:00:45.1 23 0:44:34.9 7:26/M 2:14:42.4 2:14:42.4 2:14:42.4 81.246 16

25 Mark Maxin 5 25 M 2 25-29 1 64 0:31:14.1 0:02:05.4 24 0:58:51.1 21.3MPH 0:01:15.2 15 0:42:41.1 7:07/M 2:16:06.9 2:16:06.9 2:16:06.9 71.693 40

26 Eivind Naess 97 35 M 5 35-39 1 42 0:28:55.5 0:02:00.0 11 0:56:17.3 22.3MPH 0:01:10.9 38 0:48:03.4 8:01/M 2:16:27.1 2:16:27.1 2:10:02.0 75.046 35

27 Michelle Murphy 73 39 F 1 35-39 1 48 0:29:29.9 0:01:48.2 19 0:58:17.3 21.5MPH 0:01:07.6 28 0:45:47.2 7:38/M 2:16:30.2 2:16:30.2 2:10:54.1 83.608 9

28 Mark Casey 37 43 M 4 40-44 1 55 0:30:10.4 0:04:11.1 21 0:58:39.1 21.4MPH 0:02:07.9 10 0:41:39.6 6:57/M 2:16:48.1 2:16:48.1 2:07:25.6 76.581 31

29 Jeff Spiro 48 53 M 5 50-54 1 45 0:29:17.6 0:01:40.6 25 0:59:03.4 21.2MPH 0:01:21.8 33 0:46:28.6 7:45/M 2:17:52.0 2:17:52.0 2:02:18.8 79.783 20

30 Eric Dunkley 7 39 M 6 35-39 1 6 0:24:04.6 0:00:52.9 34 1:01:09.5 20.5MPH 0:01:09.3 52 0:50:56.3 8:29/M 2:18:12.6 2:18:12.6 2:09:53.8 75.125 34

31 John Colvard 47 53 M 6 50-54 1 49 0:29:35.2 0:02:05.2 17 0:58:06.3 21.6MPH 0:01:05.6 37 0:47:45.6 7:58/M 2:18:37.9 2:18:37.9 2:02:59.5 79.343 25

32 Jennifer Elton 72 39 F 2 35-39 1 29 0:27:46.2 0:01:16.2 48 1:06:06.7 19.0MPH 0:01:18.6 17 0:43:26.1 7:14/M 2:19:53.8 2:19:53.8 2:14:09.3 81.580 15

33 Jenna Boerboom 63 32 F 1 30-34 1 70 0:32:37.9 0:02:03.9 45 1:04:48.4 19.4MPH 0:01:13.8 5 0:39:34.2 6:36/M 2:20:18.2 2:20:18.2 2:17:33.6 79.560 24

34 Mike DeGooyer 40 44 M 5 40-44 1 19 0:26:16.2 0:01:44.1 32 1:00:06.1 20.9MPH 0:01:44.0 51 0:50:54.2 8:29/M 2:20:44.6 2:20:44.6 2:10:51.5 74.573 37

35 Denton Olde 36 43 M 6 40-44 1 65 0:31:34.4 0:02:26.2 26 0:59:10.5 21.2MPH 0:01:17.0 34 0:46:30.1 7:45/M 2:20:58.2 2:20:58.2 2:11:18.5 74.317 38

36 Mark Anderson 53 58 M 3 55-59 1 15 0:25:46.8 0:01:27.3 41 1:03:40.7 19.7MPH 0:01:12.7 44 0:49:24.6 8:14/M 2:21:32.1 2:21:32.1 2:01:40.2 80.205 18

37 Chris Roberts 50 34 M 3 30-34 1 40 0:28:47.4 0:01:02.6 31 0:59:46.5 21.0MPH 0:01:02.4 57 0:51:37.9 8:36/M 2:22:16.8 2:22:16.8 2:16:14.1 71.630 42

38 Ben Tweed 23 36 M 7 35-39 1 46 0:29:23.5 0:01:39.3 44 1:04:39.2 19.4MPH 0:01:20.7 32 0:46:18.7 7:43/M 2:23:21.4 2:23:21.4 2:16:08.6 71.678 41

39 Jessie Lin 65 31 F 2 30-34 1 25 0:26:30.6 0:01:12.1 39 1:02:38.1 20.0MPH 0:01:36.0 62 0:51:55.4 8:39/M 2:23:52.2 2:23:52.2 2:21:26.7 77.375 28

40 Gordon Gray 91 69 M 1 65-99 1 13 0:25:45.4 0:01:53.5 42 1:03:43.5 19.7MPH 0:01:46.5 49 0:50:44.9 8:27/M 2:23:53.8 2:23:53.8 1:50:54.4 87.988 6

41 Richard Campbell 104 54 M 7 50-54 1 81 0:35:11.1 0:01:44.7 35 1:01:29.2 20.4MPH 0:01:33.8 24 0:44:56.9 7:29/M 2:24:55.7 2:24:55.7 2:07:54.4 76.294 32

42 Max Walker 2 18 M 1 1-19 1 44 0:29:00.5 0:01:13.7 46 1:04:55.6 19.3MPH 0:00:42.3 45 0:49:40.8 8:17/M 2:25:32.9 2:25:32.9 2:23:20.6 68.078 57

43 Rhett Elton 25 39 M 8 35-39 1 51 0:29:47.0 0:01:48.3 20 0:58:27.1 21.5MPH 0:00:52.8 73 0:55:58.4 9:20/M 2:26:53.6 2:26:53.6 2:18:03.4 70.684 48

44 Barret Seifer 41 45 M 3 45-49 1 23 0:26:24.5 0:02:04.0 50 1:07:01.1 18.7MPH 0:01:04.6 55 0:51:17.4 8:33/M 2:27:51.6 2:27:51.6 2:17:13.4 71.114 45

45 Steve Skidds 38 43 M 7 40-44 1 30 0:27:49.9 0:01:28.6 47 1:05:59.2 19.0MPH 0:01:32.5 56 0:51:37.2 8:36/M 2:28:27.4 2:28:27.4 2:18:16.9 70.569 49

46 Brian Flippin 14 32 M 4 30-34 1 33 0:28:28.1 0:01:24.6 33 1:00:38.2 20.7MPH 0:01:46.1 79 0:56:48.3 9:28/M 2:29:05.3 2:29:05.3 2:24:06.6 67.715 58

-- Age Graded ---- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Bonney Lake Labor of Love Triathlon 2014
Olympic Overall Results
Saturday, August 30, 2014
If you have a question about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 
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T-1 T-2 Chip Gun

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Div Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time Time Time Percent Rnk

-- Age Graded ---- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

If you have a question about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

47 Justin Bartlett 20 35 M 9 35-39 1 39 0:28:46.3 0:00:56.1 43 1:04:03.4 19.6MPH 0:00:51.0 71 0:54:30.6 9:05/M 2:29:07.4 2:29:07.4 2:22:06.5 68.669 54

48 Craig Miller 31 42 M 8 40-44 1 28 0:27:22.9 0:02:09.4 49 1:06:14.1 18.9MPH 0:01:31.5 68 0:53:23.6 8:54/M 2:30:41.5 2:30:41.5 2:20:37.2 69.396 52

49 Bryce Peterson 8 27 M 3 25-29 1 31 0:27:51.0 0:01:48.0 64 1:10:49.5 17.7MPH 0:01:48.4 47 0:50:06.3 8:21/M 2:32:23.2 2:32:23.2 2:30:54.4 64.666 69

50 Zachary Lam 1 16 M 2 1-19 1 47 0:29:28.6 0:00:46.3 60 1:09:41.3 18.0MPH 0:00:45.9 63 0:52:03.0 8:41/M 2:32:45.1 2:32:45.1 2:24:37.8 67.472 59

51 James Vestal 18 34 M 5 30-34 1 17 0:26:06.2 0:01:45.4 51 1:07:11.7 18.7MPH 0:01:27.8 80 0:57:24.8 9:34/M 2:33:55.9 2:33:55.9 2:27:23.5 66.208 62

52 Darin Hanson 22 35 M 1 Clydesdale 2 27 0:26:56.9 0:02:23.1 59 1:09:36.8 18.0MPH 0:01:59.8 70 0:54:28.7 9:05/M 2:35:25.3 2:35:25.3 2:28:06.7 65.886 64

53 Gordon Kordyak 19 35 M 10 35-39 1 10 0:25:27.1 0:01:52.8 80 1:16:17.7 16.4MPH 0:01:04.4 59 0:51:45.3 8:38/M 2:36:27.3 2:36:27.3 2:29:05.7 65.451 67

54 Mike Jacobsen 45 52 M 8 50-54 1 34 0:28:30.3 0:03:42.1 40 1:02:38.5 20.0MPH 0:02:54.3 82 0:58:42.3 9:47/M 2:36:27.5 2:36:27.5 2:19:32.0 69.937 51

55 Sue Hamke 83 56 F 1 55-59 1 61 0:30:41.9 0:02:32.9 68 1:11:52.7 17.4MPH 0:02:44.7 40 0:48:45.7 8:08/M 2:36:37.9 2:36:37.9 2:17:20.2 79.690 23

56 Brian Gilbert 103 38 M 11 35-39 1 26 0:26:36.8 0:01:58.1 86 1:19:17.0 15.8MPH 0:01:42.3 36 0:47:12.5 7:52/M 2:36:46.7 2:36:46.7 2:27:51.7 65.997 63

57 Jess Hale 67 34 F 3 30-34 1 71 0:32:44.1 0:03:06.3 69 1:12:07.6 17.4MPH 0:01:52.1 35 0:47:07.7 7:51/M 2:36:57.8 2:36:57.8 2:33:03.0 71.509 43

58 Kristi Hernandez 70 39 F 3 35-39 1 59 0:30:18.2 0:01:23.7 73 1:13:46.2 17.0MPH 0:01:26.4 61 0:51:47.4 8:38/M 2:38:41.9 2:38:41.9 2:32:11.1 71.915 39

59 Stephanie Supko 69 36 F 4 35-39 1 66 0:31:53.6 0:02:36.5 66 1:11:29.9 17.5MPH 0:02:18.8 50 0:50:51.3 8:29/M 2:39:10.1 2:39:10.1 2:34:14.2 70.958 46

60 Tonio Tello 34 43 M 9 40-44 1 56 0:30:13.1 0:03:18.9 78 1:15:38.9 16.6MPH 0:02:22.0 39 0:48:24.9 8:04/M 2:39:57.8 2:39:57.8 2:29:00.0 65.493 66

61 Daniel Smith 6 26 M 4 25-29 1 69 0:32:37.6 0:02:15.1 74 1:14:10.1 16.9MPH 0:01:12.1 46 0:50:06.0 8:21/M 2:40:20.9 2:40:20.9 2:39:34.2 61.155 79

62 Marcus D'Angelo 4 23 M 1 20-24 1 91 0:37:15.4 0:03:21.5 53 1:08:05.8 18.4MPH 0:02:51.3 41 0:49:02.0 8:10/M 2:40:36.0 2:40:36.0 2:39:46.2 61.079 80

63 Eileen Riordan 84 58 F 2 55-59 1 75 0:33:16.1 0:02:37.3 57 1:09:23.2 18.1MPH 0:02:11.3 67 0:53:18.6 8:53/M 2:40:46.5 2:40:46.5 2:18:01.1 79.296 26

64 James Sturgul 17 34 M 6 30-34 1 79 0:35:07.8 0:02:26.8 58 1:09:32.2 18.0MPH 0:01:50.6 65 0:52:22.0 8:44/M 2:41:19.4 2:41:19.4 2:34:28.1 63.174 74

65 Andrew Krzyzanowski 102 35 M 12 35-39 1 68 0:32:33.5 0:01:58.5 70 1:12:45.0 17.2MPH 0:01:29.4 66 0:52:42.4 8:47/M 2:41:28.8 2:41:28.8 2:33:53.1 63.414 73

66 Halley Bock 77 43 F 3 40-44 1 89 0:36:36.5 0:02:51.3 63 1:10:19.7 17.8MPH 0:01:31.1 48 0:50:43.4 8:27/M 2:42:02.0 2:42:02.0 2:33:11.9 71.439 44

67 Justin Williams 29 39 M 13 35-39 1 76 0:33:19.4 0:03:40.4 54 1:08:37.2 18.3MPH 0:02:35.0 69 0:54:10.4 9:02/M 2:42:22.4 2:42:22.4 2:32:36.3 63.946 71

68 Jon Hale 28 39 M 14 35-39 1 73 0:32:51.7 0:02:45.2 62 1:09:49.1 18.0MPH 0:00:48.3 77 0:56:38.3 9:26/M 2:42:52.6 2:42:52.6 2:33:04.7 63.748 72

69 Heather Sharp 71 39 F 5 35-39 1 62 0:30:51.4 0:02:30.3 77 1:15:24.6 16.6MPH 0:02:34.8 58 0:51:42.8 8:37/M 2:43:03.9 2:43:03.9 2:36:22.3 69.989 50

70 Bruce deJong 43 51 M 9 50-54 1 93 0:39:46.2 0:03:11.0 55 1:08:41.2 18.3MPH 0:03:21.8 42 0:49:17.6 8:13/M 2:44:17.8 2:44:17.8 2:27:17.1 66.256 61

71 Laurell Kaiser 62 30 F 4 30-34 1 95 0:42:19.3 0:02:37.9 75 1:14:52.8 16.7MPH 0:01:24.0 21 0:44:04.1 7:21/M 2:45:18.1 2:45:18.1 2:42:57.6 67.160 60

72 Karen Conger 79 46 F 1 45-49 1 60 0:30:33.4 0:03:28.7 72 1:13:12.2 17.1MPH 0:01:51.9 76 0:56:27.4 9:25/M 2:45:33.6 2:45:33.6 2:34:49.9 70.686 47

73 Dexter Guiang 93 36 M 15 35-39 1 77 0:34:23.4 0:01:36.9 82 1:17:46.0 16.1MPH 0:01:50.1 53 0:51:02.1 8:30/M 2:46:38.5 2:46:38.5 2:38:15.4 61.662 77

74 Kimberly Todaro 75 41 F 4 40-44 1 58 0:30:16.2 0:01:58.7 83 1:18:01.6 16.1MPH 0:04:41.1 60 0:51:45.4 8:38/M 2:46:43.0 2:46:43.0 2:38:45.1 68.940 53

75 Chris Dolan 26 39 M 16 35-39 1 90 0:36:38.1 0:04:17.0 52 1:07:32.7 18.6MPH 0:02:54.1 74 0:56:05.8 9:21/M 2:47:27.7 2:47:27.7 2:37:23.3 62.003 76

76 Joan Hogan 85 60 F 1 60-64 1 78 0:34:36.9 0:03:47.4 67 1:11:31.0 17.5MPH 0:03:29.1 75 0:56:11.7 9:22/M 2:49:36.1 2:49:36.1 2:22:29.0 76.811 30

77 Carol Clingan 78 45 F 2 45-49 1 0:37:30.7 87 1:19:38.6 15.7MPH 0:02:26.6 54 0:51:07.6 8:31/M 2:50:43.5 2:50:43.5 2:40:15.7 68.290 55

78 Steve Powell 16 34 M 7 30-34 1 1 0:17:00.8 0:23:00.3 61 1:09:41.7 18.0MPH 0:02:02.8 84 0:59:12.8 9:52/M 2:50:58.4 2:50:58.4 2:43:42.5 59.609 85

79 Matthew Longhurst 21 35 M 17 35-39 1 88 0:36:35.9 0:04:00.1 56 1:09:05.0 18.2MPH 0:03:01.4 83 0:58:51.6 9:49/M 2:51:34.0 2:51:34.0 2:43:29.8 59.686 84

80 Vanessa DeJong 60 28 F 1 Athena 2 54 0:30:00.7 0:05:25.4 90 1:21:56.7 15.3MPH 0:02:45.4 64 0:52:20.4 8:43/M 2:52:28.6 2:52:28.6 2:51:00.7 63.998 70

81 Paula Irwin 66 34 F 5 30-34 1 84 0:35:31.7 0:01:52.5 71 1:12:52.9 17.2MPH 0:01:44.4 87 1:00:39.1 10:07/M 2:52:40.6 2:52:40.6 2:48:22.3 65.001 68

82 Nina Binder 80 48 F 3 45-49 1 36 0:28:33.9 0:02:23.6 76 1:14:52.9 16.7MPH 0:02:12.0 91 1:04:39.1 10:47/M 2:52:41.5 2:52:41.5 2:40:17.1 68.281 56

83 Annie Malone 76 41 F 5 40-44 1 72 0:32:47.2 0:03:39.0 81 1:16:44.0 16.3MPH 0:03:21.6 81 0:58:13.8 9:42/M 2:54:45.6 2:54:45.6 2:46:24.7 65.767 65

84 Mallory Baker 58 26 F 2 25-29 1 86 0:36:02.0 0:03:19.6 91 1:23:14.3 15.1MPH 0:01:15.0 78 0:56:43.7 9:27/M 3:00:34.6 3:00:34.6 3:00:03.9 60.780 82

85 Megan Kranenburg 68 36 F 6 35-39 1 85 0:35:46.5 0:03:09.9 85 1:18:40.3 15.9MPH 0:02:04.4 88 1:01:06.6 10:11/M 3:00:47.7 3:00:47.7 2:55:11.6 62.470 75

86 Maggie McNeece 56 24 F 1 20-24 1 92 0:37:40.8 0:02:05.0 92 1:24:06.0 14.9MPH 0:02:08.4 72 0:55:50.6 9:18/M 3:01:50.8 3:01:50.8 3:01:28.3 60.309 83

87 Ashley Dennis 64 32 F 6 30-34 1 80 0:35:09.6 0:02:04.9 89 1:20:56.6 15.5MPH 0:01:23.8 89 1:02:41.4 10:27/M 3:02:16.3 3:02:16.3 2:58:42.5 61.241 78

88 Michael Jones 52 56 M 4 55-59 1 82 0:35:14.1 0:04:17.5 88 1:20:32.1 15.6MPH 0:03:59.8 85 0:59:36.3 9:56/M 3:03:39.8 3:03:39.8 2:40:07.3 60.944 81

89 Bryan Lee 90 52 M 2 Clydesdale 2 87 0:36:19.7 0:07:59.7 79 1:16:12.0 16.5MPH 0:05:39.3 90 1:03:40.5 10:37/M 3:09:51.2 3:09:51.2 2:49:18.9 57.635 86

90 Stewart Johnston 12 32 M 8 30-34 1 96 0:47:49.6 0:07:14.8 65 1:11:25.3 17.6MPH 0:06:14.1 86 1:00:38.5 10:06/M 3:13:22.3 3:13:22.3 3:06:54.9 52.208 87

91 Aaron Morales 15 32 M 9 30-34 1 94 0:41:08.5 0:03:55.9 93 1:45:18.3 11.9MPH 0:01:04.3 43 0:49:23.6 8:14/M 3:20:50.6 3:20:50.6 3:14:08.2 50.266 88

DNF Rob Demick 42 47 M 45-49 1 16 0:25:50.2 0:02:20.4 10 0:55:52.2 22.4MPH 0:00:57.5

DNF Carl Buchanan 54 59 M 55-59 1 83 0:35:18.5 0:07:29.7 84 1:18:38.5 15.9MPH

DNF Greg Taylor 89 40 M 40-44 1 11 0:25:31.9 0:01:00.5

DNF Eric Kennedy 3 20 M 20-24 1 14 0:25:46.8 0:01:30.6

DNF Jenny French 59 27 F 25-29 1 57 0:30:15.2 0:02:01.2

DNF Julia Russell 61 30 F 30-34 1 53 0:29:53.8 0:02:34.8
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Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 25 Maggie McNeece 56 24 1 0:37:40.8 0:02:05.0 1 1:24:06.0 0:02:08.4 1 0:55:50.6 3:01:50.8

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 3 Chelsea Momany 57 25 1 0:29:44.5 0:01:40.3 1 0:57:57.6 0:00:45.1 1 0:44:34.9 2:14:42.4

2 23 Mallory Baker 58 26 3 0:36:02.0 0:03:19.6 2 1:23:14.3 0:01:15.0 2 0:56:43.7 3:00:34.6

DNF DNF Jenny French 59 27 2 0:30:15.2 0:02:01.2

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 6 Jenna Boerboom 63 32 3 0:32:37.9 0:02:03.9 2 1:04:48.4 0:01:13.8 1 0:39:34.2 2:20:18.2

2 7 Jessie Lin 65 31 1 0:26:30.6 0:01:12.1 1 1:02:38.1 0:01:36.0 4 0:51:55.4 2:23:52.2

3 9 Jess Hale 67 34 4 0:32:44.1 0:03:06.3 3 1:12:07.6 0:01:52.1 3 0:47:07.7 2:36:57.8

4 15 Laurell Kaiser 62 30 7 0:42:19.3 0:02:37.9 5 1:14:52.8 0:01:24.0 2 0:44:04.1 2:45:18.1

5 20 Paula Irwin 66 34 6 0:35:31.7 0:01:52.5 4 1:12:52.9 0:01:44.4 5 1:00:39.1 2:52:40.6

6 26 Ashley Dennis 64 32 5 0:35:09.6 0:02:04.9 6 1:20:56.6 0:01:23.8 6 1:02:41.4 3:02:16.3

DNF DNF Julia Russell 61 30 2 0:29:53.8 0:02:34.8

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 4 Michelle Murphy 73 39 2 0:29:29.9 0:01:48.2 1 0:58:17.3 0:01:07.6 2 0:45:47.2 2:16:30.2

2 5 Jennifer Elton 72 39 1 0:27:46.2 0:01:16.2 2 1:06:06.7 0:01:18.6 1 0:43:26.1 2:19:53.8

3 10 Kristi Hernandez 70 39 3 0:30:18.2 0:01:23.7 4 1:13:46.2 0:01:26.4 5 0:51:47.4 2:38:41.9

4 11 Stephanie Supko 69 36 5 0:31:53.6 0:02:36.5 3 1:11:29.9 0:02:18.8 3 0:50:51.3 2:39:10.1

5 14 Heather Sharp 71 39 4 0:30:51.4 0:02:30.3 5 1:15:24.6 0:02:34.8 4 0:51:42.8 2:43:03.9

6 24 Megan Kranenburg 68 36 6 0:35:46.5 0:03:09.9 6 1:18:40.3 0:02:04.4 6 1:01:06.6 3:00:47.7

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 1 Heidi Kriss 74 40 1 0:24:18.0 0:01:17.2 1 0:59:25.6 0:00:53.5 1 0:43:28.1 2:09:22.4

2 2 Patty Bredice 98 44 2 0:24:23.5 0:00:52.9 2 1:02:22.8 0:00:53.7 2 0:44:17.5 2:12:50.4

3 13 Halley Bock 77 43 5 0:36:36.5 0:02:51.3 3 1:10:19.7 0:01:31.1 3 0:50:43.4 2:42:02.0

4 17 Kimberly Todaro 75 41 3 0:30:16.2 0:01:58.7 5 1:18:01.6 0:04:41.1 4 0:51:45.4 2:46:43.0

5 22 Annie Malone 76 41 4 0:32:47.2 0:03:39.0 4 1:16:44.0 0:03:21.6 5 0:58:13.8 2:54:45.6

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 16 Karen Conger 79 46 2 0:30:33.4 0:03:28.7 1 1:13:12.2 0:01:51.9 2 0:56:27.4 2:45:33.6

2 19 Carol Clingan 78 45 0:37:30.7 3 1:19:38.6 0:02:26.6 1 0:51:07.6 2:50:43.5

3 21 Nina Binder 80 48 1 0:28:33.9 0:02:23.6 2 1:14:52.9 0:02:12.0 3 1:04:39.1 2:52:41.5

-- Swim --

Bonney Lake Labor of Love Triathlon 2014

Olympic Age Group Results
Saturday, August 30, 2014
*Overall place within gender.

If you have a question about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

-- Bike -- -- Run ---- Swim --

Female 30 to 34
-- Swim --

-- Swim --

Female 25 to 29
-- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 40 to 44
-- Swim --

Female 20 to 24
-- Bike -- -- Run --

-- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 35 to 39
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

-- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 45 to 49
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --
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Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

If you have a question about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

-- Bike -- -- Run ---- Swim --

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 8 Sue Hamke 83 56 1 0:30:41.9 0:02:32.9 2 1:11:52.7 0:02:44.7 1 0:48:45.7 2:36:37.9

2 12 Eileen Riordan 84 58 2 0:33:16.1 0:02:37.3 1 1:09:23.2 0:02:11.3 2 0:53:18.6 2:40:46.5

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 18 Joan Hogan 85 60 1 0:34:36.9 0:03:47.4 1 1:11:31.0 0:03:29.1 1 0:56:11.7 2:49:36.1

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 32 Max Walker 2 18 1 0:29:00.5 0:01:13.7 1 1:04:55.6 0:00:42.3 1 0:49:40.8 2:25:32.9

2 40 Zachary Lam 1 16 2 0:29:28.6 0:00:46.3 2 1:09:41.3 0:00:45.9 2 0:52:03.0 2:32:45.1

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 47 Marcus D'Angelo 4 23 2 0:37:15.4 0:03:21.5 1 1:08:05.8 0:02:51.3 1 0:49:02.0 2:40:36.0

DNF DNF Eric Kennedy 3 20 1 0:25:46.8 0:01:30.6

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 10 Matthew Johnson 9 28 2 0:28:34.4 0:01:45.5 2 0:59:28.8 0:01:02.8 1 0:41:13.7 2:12:05.2

2 19 Mark Maxin 5 25 3 0:31:14.1 0:02:05.4 1 0:58:51.1 0:01:15.2 2 0:42:41.1 2:16:06.9

3 39 Bryce Peterson 8 27 1 0:27:51.0 0:01:48.0 3 1:10:49.5 0:01:48.4 4 0:50:06.3 2:32:23.2

4 46 Daniel Smith 6 26 4 0:32:37.6 0:02:15.1 4 1:14:10.1 0:01:12.1 3 0:50:06.0 2:40:20.9

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 2 Josh Adams 13 32 2 0:22:34.9 0:00:51.5 1 0:51:56.8 0:00:39.7 1 0:38:40.3 1:54:43.2

2 16 Jared Linke 10 31 4 0:26:07.2 0:02:04.8 4 1:01:51.7 0:01:14.8 2 0:41:50.4 2:13:08.9

3 28 Chris Roberts 50 34 6 0:28:47.4 0:01:02.6 2 0:59:46.5 0:01:02.4 4 0:51:37.9 2:22:16.8

4 36 Brian Flippin 14 32 5 0:28:28.1 0:01:24.6 3 1:00:38.2 0:01:46.1 6 0:56:48.3 2:29:05.3

5 41 James Vestal 18 34 3 0:26:06.2 0:01:45.4 5 1:07:11.7 0:01:27.8 7 0:57:24.8 2:33:55.9

6 48 James Sturgul 17 34 7 0:35:07.8 0:02:26.8 6 1:09:32.2 0:01:50.6 5 0:52:22.0 2:41:19.4

7 55 Steve Powell 16 34 1 0:17:00.8 0:23:00.3 7 1:09:41.7 0:02:02.8 8 0:59:12.8 2:50:58.4

8 58 Stewart Johnston 12 32 9 0:47:49.6 0:07:14.8 8 1:11:25.3 0:06:14.1 9 1:00:38.5 3:13:22.3

9 59 Aaron Morales 15 32 8 0:41:08.5 0:03:55.9 9 1:45:18.3 0:01:04.3 3 0:49:23.6 3:20:50.6

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 1 Stuart Ayling 94 38 4 0:26:28.7 0:00:49.6 1 0:50:26.3 0:00:52.4 1 0:35:21.6 1:53:58.6

2 5 Dave Preston 24 38 7 0:28:54.4 0:01:00.8 2 0:54:40.0 0:01:03.8 4 0:42:30.1 2:08:09.1

3 7 Michael Molnar 27 39 3 0:26:23.7 0:01:44.7 4 0:57:59.9 0:01:56.8 3 0:42:08.9 2:10:14.0

4 14 Daniel Rodriguez 99 36 9 0:28:58.2 0:02:25.0 6 0:58:48.8 0:01:15.6 2 0:41:24.8 2:12:52.4

5 20 Eivind Naess 97 35 8 0:28:55.5 0:02:00.0 3 0:56:17.3 0:01:10.9 7 0:48:03.4 2:16:27.1

6 23 Eric Dunkley 7 39 1 0:24:04.6 0:00:52.9 7 1:01:09.5 0:01:09.3 8 0:50:56.3 2:18:12.6

7 29 Ben Tweed 23 36 10 0:29:23.5 0:01:39.3 9 1:04:39.2 0:01:20.7 5 0:46:18.7 2:23:21.4

8 33 Rhett Elton 25 39 11 0:29:47.0 0:01:48.3 5 0:58:27.1 0:00:52.8 14 0:55:58.4 2:26:53.6

9 37 Justin Bartlett 20 35 6 0:28:46.3 0:00:56.1 8 1:04:03.4 0:00:51.0 13 0:54:30.6 2:29:07.4

Female 55 to 59
-- Swim --

Male 25 to 29
-- Swim --

Male 1 to 19
-- Swim --

Male 35 to 39
-- Swim --

-- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 60 to 64
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

-- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 20 to 24
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

-- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 30 to 34
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

-- Bike -- -- Run --
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Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

If you have a question about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

-- Bike -- -- Run ---- Swim --

10 42 Gordon Kordyak 19 35 2 0:25:27.1 0:01:52.8 15 1:16:17.7 0:01:04.4 10 0:51:45.3 2:36:27.3

11 44 Brian Gilbert 103 38 5 0:26:36.8 0:01:58.1 17 1:19:17.0 0:01:42.3 6 0:47:12.5 2:36:46.7

12 49 Andrew Krzyzanowski 102 35 12 0:32:33.5 0:01:58.5 14 1:12:45.0 0:01:29.4 11 0:52:42.4 2:41:28.8

13 50 Justin Williams 29 39 14 0:33:19.4 0:03:40.4 11 1:08:37.2 0:02:35.0 12 0:54:10.4 2:42:22.4

14 51 Jon Hale 28 39 13 0:32:51.7 0:02:45.2 13 1:09:49.1 0:00:48.3 16 0:56:38.3 2:42:52.6

15 53 Dexter Guiang 93 36 15 0:34:23.4 0:01:36.9 16 1:17:46.0 0:01:50.1 9 0:51:02.1 2:46:38.5

16 54 Chris Dolan 26 39 17 0:36:38.1 0:04:17.0 10 1:07:32.7 0:02:54.1 15 0:56:05.8 2:47:27.7

17 56 Matthew Longhurst 21 35 16 0:36:35.9 0:04:00.1 12 1:09:05.0 0:03:01.4 17 0:58:51.6 2:51:34.0

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 3 Steve Chapin 39 44 1 0:24:02.3 0:01:10.3 1 0:52:41.6 0:00:58.4 1 0:37:13.6 1:56:06.2

2 9 Keith Abernathy 35 43 4 0:26:16.6 0:00:52.8 2 0:57:30.5 0:01:00.2 4 0:45:41.5 2:11:21.6

3 13 Shawn Davis 92 40 7 0:28:19.8 0:01:36.3 3 0:58:08.0 0:00:45.7 3 0:43:52.6 2:12:42.4

4 21 Mark Casey 37 43 8 0:30:10.4 0:04:11.1 4 0:58:39.1 0:02:07.9 2 0:41:39.6 2:16:48.1

5 25 Mike DeGooyer 40 44 3 0:26:16.2 0:01:44.1 6 1:00:06.1 0:01:44.0 7 0:50:54.2 2:20:44.6

6 26 Denton Olde 36 43 10 0:31:34.4 0:02:26.2 5 0:59:10.5 0:01:17.0 5 0:46:30.1 2:20:58.2

7 35 Steve Skidds 38 43 6 0:27:49.9 0:01:28.6 7 1:05:59.2 0:01:32.5 8 0:51:37.2 2:28:27.4

8 38 Craig Miller 31 42 5 0:27:22.9 0:02:09.4 8 1:06:14.1 0:01:31.5 9 0:53:23.6 2:30:41.5

9 45 Tonio Tello 34 43 9 0:30:13.1 0:03:18.9 9 1:15:38.9 0:02:22.0 6 0:48:24.9 2:39:57.8

DNF DNF Greg Taylor 89 40 2 0:25:31.9 0:01:00.5

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 6 Michael Gray 100 46 3 0:28:32.0 0:01:43.1 1 0:54:33.3 0:01:12.4 1 0:42:48.3 2:08:49.1

2 18 Werner Baron 96 49 4 0:29:52.7 0:01:14.4 2 0:55:52.1 0:01:09.3 2 0:46:10.5 2:14:19.0

3 34 Barret Seifer 41 45 2 0:26:24.5 0:02:04.0 4 1:07:01.1 0:01:04.6 3 0:51:17.4 2:27:51.6

DNF DNF Rob Demick 42 47 1 0:25:50.2 0:02:20.4 3 0:55:52.2 0:00:57.5

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 4 Eric Hagen 46 53 2 0:22:47.5 0:01:13.5 1 0:56:34.2 0:01:01.9 2 0:40:45.7 2:02:22.8

2 8 Stowe Talbot 44 51 3 0:26:20.5 0:01:57.8 5 0:59:42.5 0:01:06.9 3 0:41:58.7 2:11:06.4

3 11 Doug Babbitt 88 50 7 0:32:24.8 0:01:18.2 2 0:57:41.6 0:01:11.8 1 0:39:51.7 2:12:28.1

4 12 Mike Stevens 101 51 1 0:22:41.4 0:01:46.5 7 1:01:51.9 0:01:12.1 5 0:44:59.8 2:12:31.7

5 22 Jeff Spiro 48 53 5 0:29:17.6 0:01:40.6 4 0:59:03.4 0:01:21.8 6 0:46:28.6 2:17:52.0

6 24 John Colvard 47 53 6 0:29:35.2 0:02:05.2 3 0:58:06.3 0:01:05.6 7 0:47:45.6 2:18:37.9

7 31 Richard Campbell 104 54 8 0:35:11.1 0:01:44.7 6 1:01:29.2 0:01:33.8 4 0:44:56.9 2:24:55.7

8 43 Mike Jacobsen 45 52 4 0:28:30.3 0:03:42.1 8 1:02:38.5 0:02:54.3 9 0:58:42.3 2:36:27.5

9 52 Bruce deJong 43 51 9 0:39:46.2 0:03:11.0 9 1:08:41.2 0:03:21.8 8 0:49:17.6 2:44:17.8

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 15 Steve Vanderstaay 51 55 1 0:25:40.1 0:01:49.6 2 0:58:40.3 0:00:56.8 2 0:45:48.3 2:12:55.1

2 17 Phillip Kriss 49 55 3 0:30:57.0 0:01:38.6 1 0:54:43.9 0:01:09.0 1 0:45:11.5 2:13:40.0

3 27 Mark Anderson 53 58 2 0:25:46.8 0:01:27.3 3 1:03:40.7 0:01:12.7 3 0:49:24.6 2:21:32.1

4 57 Michael Jones 52 56 4 0:35:14.1 0:04:17.5 5 1:20:32.1 0:03:59.8 4 0:59:36.3 3:03:39.8

DNF DNF Carl Buchanan 54 59 5 0:35:18.5 0:07:29.7 4 1:18:38.5

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 30 Gordon Gray 91 69 1 0:25:45.4 0:01:53.5 1 1:03:43.5 0:01:46.5 1 0:50:44.9 2:23:53.8

Male 45 to 49
-- Swim --

-- Swim --

Male 55 to 59

Male 40 to 44
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

-- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 50 to 54
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

-- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 65 and over
-- Bike -- -- Run --

-- Swim --
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Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

If you have a question about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

-- Bike -- -- Run ---- Swim --

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 1 Vanessa DeJong 60 28 1 0:30:00.7 0:05:25.4 1 1:21:56.7 0:02:45.4 1 0:52:20.4 2:52:28.6

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 1 Darin Hanson 22 35 1 0:26:56.9 0:02:23.1 1 1:09:36.8 0:01:59.8 1 0:54:28.7 2:35:25.3

2 2 Bryan Lee 90 52 2 0:36:19.7 0:07:59.7 2 1:16:12.0 0:05:39.3 2 1:03:40.5 3:09:51.2

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 1

KBA Racing - Chris Blair, 

Daryl Montgomery, 

Joshua Hodel 107 1 0:24:12.8 0:00:31.6 1 0:49:56.9 0:00:26.8 1 0:36:17.6 1:51:25.7

2 2

Three Guy Tri - John 

Hayes, Adam  McCabe, 

Trevor Boyle 87 2 0:28:34.8 0:00:33.3 3 0:59:12.3 0:00:29.6 2 0:43:45.4 2:12:35.4

3 3

Boeing Boys - Evan Gay, 

James Peot, Matthew Fife 86 3 0:32:52.7 0:00:36.9 2 0:54:45.8 0:00:29.0 3 0:45:55.2 2:14:39.6

Athena
-- Bike -- -- Run --

Clydesdale

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

-- Swim --

Relay
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Olympic Divisions Page 7 of 16



T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Div Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time Bib No Time Percent Rnk

1 Bruce Antonowicz 296 42 M 1 40-44 4 2 0:07:39.5 0:00:40.5 2 0:31:12.9 23.7MPH 0:00:35.9 4 0:19:19.6 6:14/M 0:59:28.4 296 0:55:29.9 90.254 1

2 Brian Falkowski 179 39 M 1 35-39 4 14 0:09:14.2 0:00:59.0 1 0:30:01.8 24.6MPH 0:00:29.7 6 0:19:52.1 6:25/M 1:00:36.8 179 0:56:58.0 87.927 4

3 Keith Szot 178 49 M 1 45-49 4 1 0:07:29.0 0:01:07.5 15 0:34:46.6 21.2MPH 0:00:44.8 1 0:18:45.4 6:03/M 1:02:53.3 178 0:57:00.5 87.865 5

4 Jeff Fairbanks 330 36 M 2 35-39 4 3 0:08:22.7 0:01:08.0 8 0:33:18.7 22.2MPH 0:00:41.8 5 0:19:30.7 6:17/M 1:03:01.9 330 0:59:51.6 83.678 8

5 Bri Gibson 228 17 F 1 17-19 4 11 0:09:10.4 0:00:56.6 13 0:34:37.3 21.3MPH 0:00:40.1 7 0:19:52.1 6:25/M 1:05:16.5 228 1:03:35.1 88.348 3

6 Eric Schuman 289 46 M 2 45-49 4 23 0:09:57.5 0:01:14.6 3 0:31:35.8 23.4MPH 0:00:52.2 15 0:21:46.6 7:01/M 1:05:26.7 289 1:00:23.1 82.951 10

7 Paul Palumbo 157 55 M 1 55-59 4 15 0:09:23.7 0:01:02.7 4 0:32:26.8 22.8MPH 0:00:52.6 16 0:21:50.6 7:03/M 1:05:36.4 157 0:57:35.8 86.966 6

8 Petria Russell 230 16 F 1 15-16 4 5 0:08:35.1 0:00:52.2 16 0:35:19.6 20.9MPH 0:00:45.2 8 0:20:21.3 6:34/M 1:05:53.4 230 1:03:19.8 88.705 2

9 Richard Ling 151 50 M 1 50-54 4 20 0:09:35.8 0:01:02.8 14 0:34:42.7 21.3MPH 0:00:55.0 11 0:20:37.8 6:39/M 1:06:54.1 151 1:00:17.1 83.088 9

10 Don Stone 278 44 M 2 40-44 4 13 0:09:13.4 0:00:53.6 7 0:32:53.4 22.4MPH 0:00:45.1 46 0:24:19.8 7:51/M 1:08:05.3 278 1:03:18.4 79.123 17

11 Andrew Huffaker 343 24 M 1 20-24 4 16 0:09:24.5 0:00:45.4 22 0:36:02.0 20.5MPH 0:00:31.9 13 0:21:36.3 6:58/M 1:08:20.1 343 1:08:09.7 73.486 34

12 Tara Hale 168 16 F 2 15-16 4 9 0:08:49.9 0:01:00.6 42 0:38:34.4 19.1MPH 0:00:43.6 9 0:20:29.4 6:36/M 1:09:37.9 168 1:06:55.5 83.939 7

13 David Tollefson 281 51 M 2 50-54 4 35 0:10:46.9 0:02:00.2 6 0:32:44.9 22.5MPH 0:00:52.2 28 0:23:15.3 7:30/M 1:09:39.5 281 1:02:26.7 80.213 14

14 Jerome Kim 131 33 M 1 30-34 4 46 0:10:59.5 0:01:32.8 9 0:33:34.3 22.0MPH 0:00:48.1 25 0:23:08.3 7:28/M 1:10:03.0 131 1:07:23.5 74.325 30

15 Bob Ryburn 277 56 M 2 55-59 4 56 0:11:30.0 0:01:13.2 10 0:33:43.1 21.9MPH 0:00:24.2 30 0:23:21.3 7:32/M 1:10:11.8 277 1:01:11.9 81.847 12

16 Greg Domgaard 167 43 M 3 40-44 4 43 0:10:55.2 0:00:40.2 12 0:34:22.0 21.5MPH 0:00:53.9 37 0:23:50.6 7:41/M 1:10:41.9 167 1:05:51.2 76.063 24

17 Patrick Rowland 284 49 M 3 45-49 4 39 0:10:49.3 0:01:06.0 11 0:34:19.9 21.5MPH 0:00:50.3 35 0:23:40.1 7:38/M 1:10:45.6 284 1:04:08.6 78.090 19

18 Cory Brandt 346 21 M 2 20-24 4 28 0:10:15.8 0:02:05.2 35 0:37:47.0 19.5MPH 0:00:33.1 10 0:20:32.2 6:37/M 1:11:13.3 346 1:10:28.6 71.072 44

19 Hubert Wenzel 185 27 M 1 25-29 4 25 0:10:02.0 0:00:49.7 27 0:36:32.8 20.2MPH 0:00:46.1 33 0:23:37.1 7:37/M 1:11:47.7 185 1:11:05.8 70.452 49

20 Tyler Tangen 348 17 M 1 17-19 4 36 0:10:47.3 0:02:00.9 5 0:32:39.5 22.6MPH 0:00:39.3 56 0:25:44.5 8:18/M 1:11:51.5 348 1:10:48.6 70.737 45

21 Team RockStuds 170 M 1 0- 0 6 4 0:08:23.5 0:00:29.6 28 0:37:05.1 19.9MPH 0:00:29.8 61 0:26:08.8 8:26/M 1:12:36.8 170 1:12:36.8       --  ----

22 Corey Schlosser-Hall 290 46 M 4 45-49 4 41 0:10:52.2 0:01:21.7 23 0:36:02.0 20.5MPH 0:01:09.6 29 0:23:19.4 7:31/M 1:12:44.9 290 1:07:07.4 74.624 28

23 Brynne Adams 145 15 F 3 15-16 4 6 0:08:39.5 0:01:22.6 46 0:38:50.2 19.0MPH 0:00:43.9 27 0:23:13.9 7:29/M 1:12:50.1 145 1:09:03.6 81.346 13

24 Mark Wagar 286 49 M 5 45-49 4 45 0:10:58.2 0:01:45.9 18 0:35:36.7 20.7MPH 0:00:57.2 34 0:23:39.5 7:38/M 1:12:57.5 286 1:06:08.2 75.737 26

25 Paul Stahlke 293 45 M 6 45-49 4 17 0:09:31.7 0:01:41.8 31 0:37:22.5 19.8MPH 0:01:12.1 26 0:23:13.1 7:29/M 1:13:01.2 293 1:07:46.0 73.914 32

26 Hannah Gormley 135 16 F 4 15-16 4 8 0:08:47.7 0:00:49.1 50 0:39:12.7 18.8MPH 0:00:39.4 42 0:24:08.2 7:47/M 1:13:37.1 135 1:10:45.4 79.393 15

27 Morten Lauergren 129 46 M 7 45-49 4 94 0:13:04.3 0:02:01.9 20 0:35:59.1 20.5MPH 0:01:42.4 17 0:21:52.7 7:03/M 1:14:40.4 129 1:08:53.9 72.700 37

28 Derek Ristau 340 28 M 2 25-29 4 54 0:11:25.5 0:01:23.5 29 0:37:12.7 19.8MPH 0:00:50.4 45 0:24:17.3 7:50/M 1:15:09.4 340 1:14:03.7 67.633 58

29 Evan Bruccoleri 344 23 M 3 20-24 4 127 0:14:19.2 0:01:24.7 55 0:40:05.7 18.4MPH 0:00:24.6 3 0:19:08.9 6:10/M 1:15:23.1 344 1:14:59.7 66.791 64

30 Michael Gilson 177 43 M 4 40-44 5 33 0:10:32.8 0:01:54.6 17 0:35:34.9 20.7MPH 0:01:01.5 67 0:26:27.1 8:32/M 1:15:30.9 177 1:10:20.4 71.211 43

31 Courtney Black 264 36 F 1 35-39 4 57 0:11:30.7 0:01:07.8 45 0:38:39.3 19.1MPH 0:01:09.1 24 0:23:04.8 7:26/M 1:15:31.7 264 1:13:11.3 76.756 23

32 Andres Hernandez 339 29 M 3 25-29 4 38 0:10:47.7 0:01:02.4 48 0:39:01.1 18.9MPH 0:00:48.2 39 0:23:58.6 7:44/M 1:15:38.0 339 1:14:09.8 67.539 59

33 Bill Witt 148 49 M 8 45-49 4 44 0:10:56.3 0:01:09.8 33 0:37:26.6 19.7MPH 0:01:23.4 49 0:24:42.3 7:58/M 1:15:38.4 148 1:08:34.0 73.052 36

34 Erin Lynch 231 15 F 5 15-16 4 24 0:09:57.7 0:01:08.1 36 0:37:51.4 19.5MPH 0:00:47.0 60 0:25:59.7 8:23/M 1:15:43.9 231 1:11:48.3 78.234 18

35 Brian Wallace 328 37 M 3 35-39 4 42 0:10:53.7 0:01:48.1 26 0:36:17.0 20.3MPH 0:01:16.5 58 0:25:47.8 8:19/M 1:16:03.1 328 1:11:58.5 69.593 51

36 Emry Ellinger 149 30 M 2 30-34 4 91 0:12:51.2 0:01:42.0 67 0:41:26.4 17.8MPH 0:00:56.9 2 0:19:06.9 6:10/M 1:16:03.4 149 1:14:12.6 67.498 60

37 Tj Bauer 285 49 M 9 45-49 4 49 0:11:12.3 0:02:09.4 39 0:38:13.5 19.3MPH 0:01:36.2 23 0:22:57.1 7:24/M 1:16:08.5 285 1:09:01.3 72.571 38

38 George Gonzales 163 54 M 3 50-54 4 61 0:11:37.8 0:02:15.3 49 0:39:03.2 18.9MPH 0:00:39.2 21 0:22:34.9 7:17/M 1:16:10.4 163 1:07:13.6 74.509 29

39 Brandon Johnson 331 36 M 4 35-39 4 85 0:12:41.0 0:01:50.2 24 0:36:09.7 20.4MPH 0:00:58.7 50 0:24:42.7 7:58/M 1:16:22.3 331 1:12:31.7 69.062 53

40 Team Tacke 147 M 2 0- 0 6 19 0:09:34.9 0:00:41.8 19 0:35:47.3 20.6MPH 0:00:42.4 109 0:29:50.9 9:37/M 1:16:37.3 147 1:16:37.3       --  ----

41 Kelly Christensen 250 45 F 1 45-49 4 18 0:09:32.5 0:01:22.8 34 0:37:44.5 19.6MPH 0:00:54.6 76 0:27:27.9 8:51/M 1:17:02.3 250 1:12:19.0 77.681 21

42 Lisa Stone 184 41 F 1 40-44 4 59 0:11:32.9 0:01:19.5 56 0:40:09.0 18.4MPH 0:00:58.1 43 0:24:12.4 7:48/M 1:18:11.9 184 1:14:27.8 75.443 27

43 Wyatt Dejong 347 19 M 2 17-19 4 89 0:12:47.0 0:03:28.1 37 0:37:57.9 19.4MPH 0:00:43.9 31 0:23:22.1 7:32/M 1:18:19.0 347 1:17:05.1 64.980 83

44 Kit Haesloop 239 52 F 1 50-54 4 81 0:12:28.8 0:01:40.4 59 0:40:24.9 18.3MPH 0:01:06.1 36 0:23:49.5 7:41/M 1:19:29.7 239 1:12:06.4 77.907 20

45 Liz Haskey 223 23 F 1 20-24 4 111 0:13:41.8 0:02:11.8 63 0:40:39.2 18.2MPH 0:01:29.4 14 0:21:41.3 7:00/M 1:19:43.5 223 1:18:46.1 71.319 40

46 Melinda Burdo 247 48 F 2 45-49 4 21 0:09:38.2 0:01:12.3 32 0:37:24.9 19.7MPH 0:00:52.9 119 0:30:38.9 9:53/M 1:19:47.2 247 1:14:03.3 75.858 25

47 Clinton Kaku 280 53 M 4 50-54 4 128 0:14:20.7 0:02:21.2 61 0:40:28.2 18.2MPH 0:00:42.0 18 0:22:02.0 7:06/M 1:19:54.1 280 1:10:53.2 70.661 47

48 Nick Bond 158 60 M 1 60-64 4 62 0:11:54.7 0:02:21.7 43 0:38:37.4 19.1MPH 0:00:49.4 65 0:26:20.4 8:30/M 1:20:03.6 158 1:07:50.9 73.826 33

49 Martin Larsen 295 42 M 5 40-44 4 84 0:12:39.2 0:01:20.2 66 0:41:10.2 17.9MPH 0:01:37.8 32 0:23:35.4 7:36/M 1:20:22.8 295 1:15:00.5 66.779 65

-- Age Graded ---- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Bonney Lake Labor of Love Triathlon 2014

Sprint Overall Results
Saturday, August 30, 2014
If you have a question about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 
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T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Div Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time Bib No Time Percent Rnk

-- Age Graded ---- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

If you have a question about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

50 Ken Hattori 156 43 M 6 40-44 4 40 0:10:50.1 0:01:54.1 57 0:40:17.5 18.3MPH 0:01:04.1 70 0:26:40.1 8:36/M 1:20:45.9 156 1:15:13.8 66.582 67

51 Ryan Trzeciak 333 35 M 5 35-39 4 104 0:13:31.7 0:02:54.6 74 0:42:09.0 17.5MPH 0:00:51.7 12 0:21:21.0 6:53/M 1:20:48.0 333 1:17:00.0 65.052 80

52 Michael Garcia 174 47 M 10 45-49 4 52 0:11:24.0 0:02:34.1 62 0:40:33.4 18.2MPH 0:01:03.7 55 0:25:28.8 8:13/M 1:21:04.0 174 1:14:21.6 67.360 61

53 Mike Hunziker 181 57 M 3 55-59 4 66 0:11:58.9 0:02:24.2 44 0:38:37.5 19.1MPH 0:01:49.6 64 0:26:20.2 8:30/M 1:21:10.4 181 1:10:16.5 71.277 42

54 Joshua Mock 161 38 M 6 35-39 4 37 0:10:47.6 0:02:50.5 82 0:43:06.6 17.1MPH 0:00:56.2 38 0:23:52.6 7:42/M 1:21:33.5 161 1:16:55.2 65.119 78

55 Phil Russell 276 57 M 4 55-59 4 129 0:14:25.5 0:01:40.3 21 0:36:01.5 20.5MPH 0:01:41.8 82 0:28:01.1 9:02/M 1:21:50.2 276 1:10:50.9 70.700 46

56 Tim Lu 291 46 M 11 45-49 4 100 0:13:15.2 0:01:56.3 40 0:38:25.7 19.2MPH 0:01:49.3 69 0:26:35.0 8:35/M 1:22:01.5 291 1:15:40.9 66.184 71

57 Kent Samforg 150 54 M 5 50-54 4 34 0:10:46.7 0:01:58.8 69 0:41:30.9 17.8MPH 0:01:29.8 68 0:26:32.1 8:34/M 1:22:18.3 150 1:12:38.3 68.958 54

58 Will French 338 30 M 3 30-34 4 67 0:12:01.4 0:02:59.6 60 0:40:28.1 18.2MPH 0:02:03.7 52 0:24:59.2 8:04/M 1:22:32.0 338 1:20:31.7 62.201 99

59 Tom McBride 159 48 M 12 45-49 4 27 0:10:06.4 0:02:43.7 47 0:38:58.5 18.9MPH 0:01:31.4 104 0:29:17.7 9:27/M 1:22:37.7 159 1:15:20.8 66.478 68

60 Garrett Putt 345 22 M 4 20-24 4 110 0:13:41.4 0:02:22.1 71 0:41:38.7 17.7MPH 0:00:55.9 41 0:24:06.4 7:46/M 1:22:44.5 345 1:22:05.7 61.014 108

61 Jennie Williams 183 29 F 1 25-29 4 26 0:10:02.5 0:01:48.7 91 0:43:41.5 16.9MPH 0:00:58.0 62 0:26:13.9 8:27/M 1:22:44.6 183 1:21:48.3 68.671 55

62 Uriah Larson 334 34 M 4 30-34 4 126 0:14:18.3 0:04:52.5 54 0:39:49.1 18.5MPH 0:01:06.1 22 0:22:39.8 7:18/M 1:22:45.8 334 1:19:14.8 63.207 92

63 Laurie George 173 42 F 2 40-44 4 154 0:16:50.7 0:02:46.7 25 0:36:13.3 20.4MPH 0:01:14.6 57 0:25:44.7 8:18/M 1:22:50.0 173 1:18:35.8 71.475 39

64 Tory Sigurdson 162 43 F 3 40-44 4 69 0:12:02.7 0:01:58.0 64 0:40:52.5 18.1MPH 0:02:30.3 59 0:25:55.9 8:22/M 1:23:19.4 162 1:18:46.8 71.308 41

65 Casey Borden 298 41 M 7 40-44 5 83 0:12:34.6 0:02:54.6 52 0:39:39.3 18.6MPH 0:01:39.0 72 0:27:14.6 8:47/M 1:24:02.1 298 1:18:33.7 63.759 88

66 Matthew Piper 282 50 M 6 50-54 4 12 0:09:11.5 0:01:36.3 65 0:41:02.1 18.0MPH 0:01:07.8 124 0:31:14.0 10:05/M 1:24:11.7 282 1:15:52.1 66.022 74

67 Melissa Lahna 260 39 F 2 35-39 4 78 0:12:27.0 0:01:10.6 86 0:43:22.0 17.0MPH 0:00:37.2 71 0:26:43.5 8:37/M 1:24:20.3 260 1:20:52.6 69.459 52

68 Gloria Califf 199 61 F 1 60-64 4 47 0:11:00.0 0:02:18.1 58 0:40:17.8 18.3MPH 0:01:40.4 99 0:29:06.4 9:23/M 1:24:22.7 199 1:10:49.4 79.320 16

69 Micah Wilson 327 37 M 7 35-39 4 64 0:11:56.1 0:00:57.8 68 0:41:30.4 17.8MPH 0:00:51.5 100 0:29:11.1 9:25/M 1:24:26.9 327 1:19:55.3 62.673 97

70 Cameron Kaku 349 14 M 1 1-14 4 68 0:12:02.1 0:02:02.6 72 0:41:43.2 17.7MPH 0:00:45.7 83 0:28:01.7 9:02/M 1:24:35.3 349 1:14:26.9 67.281 62

71 Brooks Broberg 279 53 M 7 50-54 5 142 0:15:36.4 0:01:27.4 38 0:38:02.8 19.4MPH 0:00:59.4 95 0:28:58.8 9:21/M 1:25:04.8 279 1:15:28.9 66.360 69

72 Ron Whitney 272 62 M 2 60-64 4 71 0:12:07.5 0:02:57.0 73 0:41:43.3 17.7MPH 0:00:52.4 74 0:27:26.8 8:51/M 1:25:07.0 272 1:10:55.2 70.629 48

73 Oliver Chadwick 329 36 M 8 35-39 5 95 0:13:05.7 0:02:36.6 90 0:43:39.5 16.9MPH 0:00:53.9 54 0:25:03.0 8:05/M 1:25:18.7 329 1:21:01.1 61.825 103

74 Riley MacAulay 133 18 F 2 17-19 4 99 0:13:12.4 0:01:16.3 94 0:44:10.9 16.7MPH 0:01:10.1 63 0:26:16.9 8:28/M 1:26:06.6 133 1:22:46.0 67.874 56

75 Glen Tieder 332 35 M 9 35-39 4 102 0:13:27.6 0:02:32.7 93 0:44:03.1 16.8MPH 0:02:00.0 48 0:24:32.4 7:55/M 1:26:35.8 332 1:22:31.4 60.698 110

76 Robert Brooks 160 44 M 8 40-44 4 30 0:10:18.3 0:02:33.6 92 0:43:46.3 16.9MPH 0:02:27.5 78 0:27:36.8 8:54/M 1:26:42.5 160 1:20:37.1 62.132 101

77 Thomas Willemin 287 48 M 13 45-49 4 155 0:17:01.8 0:02:04.8 41 0:38:32.0 19.2MPH 0:01:46.3 79 0:27:42.1 8:56/M 1:27:07.0 287 1:19:26.4 63.053 94

78 Melanie Wilson 262 36 F 3 35-39 4 60 0:11:33.0 0:02:07.3 95 0:44:14.2 16.7MPH 0:02:02.8 75 0:27:27.3 8:51/M 1:27:24.6 262 1:24:42.1 66.323 70

79 Farney 2 189 M 3 0- 0 6 145 0:15:43.4 0:00:47.1 120 0:47:49.3 15.4MPH 0:00:48.7 19 0:22:19.8 7:12/M 1:27:28.3 189 1:27:28.3       --  ----

80 Corre Kombol 263 36 F 4 35-39 4 141 0:15:22.1 0:02:48.3 87 0:43:33.1 16.9MPH 0:01:40.1 44 0:24:13.0 7:49/M 1:27:36.6 263 1:24:53.7 66.171 72

81 Carol Grisso 194 70 F 1 70-99 4 63 0:11:54.8 0:02:06.5 85 0:43:11.0 17.1MPH 0:01:08.2 103 0:29:17.2 9:27/M 1:27:37.7 194 1:07:45.3 82.911 11

82 Aurora Gangan 224 23 F 2 20-24 4 88 0:12:46.4 0:01:36.7 88 0:43:33.7 16.9MPH 0:01:31.0 85 0:28:19.6 9:08/M 1:27:47.4 224 1:26:44.2 64.767 84

83 Katie Younkin 210 32 F 1 30-34 4 87 0:12:46.2 0:01:20.2 124 0:48:05.1 15.3MPH 0:00:59.8 51 0:24:43.5 7:58/M 1:27:54.8 210 1:26:11.7 65.174 76

84 Sophie Walker 229 16 F 6 15-16 4 22 0:09:51.7 0:01:43.2 104 0:45:45.2 16.1MPH 0:00:55.3 115 0:30:09.3 9:44/M 1:28:24.7 229 1:24:58.6 66.109 73

85 Mary Mchugh 267 35 F 5 35-39 4 136 0:14:53.0 0:02:17.9 89 0:43:34.7 16.9MPH 0:00:42.3 73 0:27:17.0 8:48/M 1:28:44.9 267 1:26:17.8 65.097 79

86 Shawn Arnett 337 30 M 5 30-34 5 131 0:14:31.4 0:02:36.1 53 0:39:41.8 18.6MPH 0:01:20.8 118 0:30:38.4 9:53/M 1:28:48.5 337 1:26:39.1 57.806 121

87 Sheri Hancey 198 59 F 1 55-59 4 90 0:12:47.9 0:02:13.0 81 0:42:53.9 17.2MPH 0:01:48.0 105 0:29:18.1 9:27/M 1:29:00.9 198 1:15:35.9 74.309 31

88 Raffaela Oeler 171 29 F 2 25-29 4 96 0:13:07.2 0:03:40.9 112 0:46:30.1 15.9MPH 0:01:51.4 53 0:24:59.3 8:04/M 1:30:08.9 171 1:29:07.6 63.030 95

89 Larry McDonough 165 59 M 5 55-59 4 97 0:13:08.0 0:02:15.8 75 0:42:13.2 17.5MPH 0:01:49.0 120 0:30:49.1 9:56/M 1:30:15.1 165 1:17:02.1 65.022 81

90 Jennifer Sarver 258 40 F 4 40-44 4 50 0:11:12.8 0:02:12.2 99 0:45:00.9 16.4MPH 0:01:14.3 123 0:31:09.2 10:03/M 1:30:49.4 258 1:26:47.5 64.726 85

91 Sean Gallagher 283 50 M 8 50-54 4 133 0:14:36.4 0:03:37.5 77 0:42:22.6 17.4MPH 0:01:32.1 93 0:28:50.1 9:18/M 1:30:58.7 283 1:21:58.8 61.100 107

92 Debbie Cederwall 200 61 F 2 60-64 4 55 0:11:26.5 0:03:00.1 70 0:41:36.9 17.7MPH 0:01:52.7 135 0:33:15.7 10:44/M 1:31:11.9 200 1:16:32.8 73.388 35

93 Trevor Witt 146 12 M 2 1-14 4 31 0:10:21.5 0:02:12.1 117 0:47:12.3 15.6MPH 0:00:56.5 122 0:30:56.3 9:59/M 1:31:38.7 146 1:14:29.4 67.244 63

94 Rachael Brooks 206 35 F 6 35-39 5 120 0:14:03.1 0:01:55.7 80 0:42:41.3 17.3MPH 0:01:17.3 128 0:31:53.9 10:17/M 1:31:51.3 206 1:29:19.0 62.896 96

95 Tamara Zulauf 238 53 F 2 50-54 4 121 0:14:04.5 0:02:25.8 102 0:45:41.9 16.2MPH 0:00:47.6 96 0:29:01.6 9:22/M 1:32:01.4 238 1:22:49.5 67.826 57

96 Stephen Thomas 166 48 M 14 45-49 4 139 0:15:11.5 0:03:49.8 96 0:44:14.7 16.7MPH 0:02:36.7 66 0:26:26.2 8:32/M 1:32:18.9 166 1:24:10.8 59.503 116

97 Sarah Rico 213 30 F 2 30-34 4 77 0:12:25.7 0:02:02.2 97 0:44:21.3 16.6MPH 0:00:53.0 131 0:32:40.3 10:32/M 1:32:22.5 213 1:31:04.0 61.687 104

98 Paul Robertson 274 59 M 6 55-59 4 105 0:13:32.9 0:04:36.8 78 0:42:24.6 17.4MPH 0:02:26.4 107 0:29:28.1 9:30/M 1:32:28.8 274 1:18:56.2 63.455 90

99 Team Able 193 M 4 0- 0 6 167 0:18:49.9 0:00:57.9 84 0:43:10.2 17.1MPH 0:00:38.0 102 0:29:14.6 9:26/M 1:32:50.6 193 1:32:50.6       --  ----

100 Anne Dionisio 256 42 F 5 40-44 4 138 0:15:10.6 0:03:06.0 83 0:43:06.8 17.1MPH 0:01:25.7 111 0:30:01.7 9:41/M 1:32:50.8 256 1:28:05.8 63.766 87

101 Nina Fogg 195 69 F 1 65-69 4 130 0:14:30.7 0:01:55.0 115 0:46:51.9 15.8MPH 0:01:12.8 86 0:28:22.8 9:09/M 1:32:53.2 195 1:12:59.6 76.961 22

102 Jesi Villamarin 268 35 F 7 35-39 4 172 0:19:39.4 0:02:49.4 107 0:46:04.7 16.0MPH 0:01:56.9 20 0:22:28.0 7:15/M 1:32:58.4 268 1:30:24.3 62.139 100

103 Megan Shultz 227 17 F 3 17-19 4 70 0:12:05.5 0:03:12.5 118 0:47:12.8 15.6MPH 0:01:02.9 108 0:29:31.3 9:31/M 1:33:05.0 227 1:30:40.4 61.954 102

104 Maggie Chvilicek 225 19 F 4 17-19 4 53 0:11:24.5 0:03:11.8 150 0:53:46.7 13.7MPH 0:00:55.6 40 0:24:05.9 7:46/M 1:33:24.5 225 1:28:34.3 63.425 91
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If you have a question about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

105 Jack Richards 297 41 M 9 40-44 5 92 0:12:52.4 0:01:53.3 79 0:42:26.8 17.4MPH 0:01:25.3 147 0:34:53.2 11:15/M 1:33:31.0 297 1:27:25.5 57.294 122

106 Suneet Bath 299 40 M 10 40-44 4 113 0:13:44.0 0:05:15.4 76 0:42:18.4 17.4MPH 0:03:16.6 98 0:29:06.1 9:23/M 1:33:40.5 299 1:27:44.0 57.093 123

107 Earth Wind and Fire 176 M 5 0- 0 6 58 0:11:31.7 0:00:41.4 148 0:53:16.3 13.9MPH 0:00:35.9 88 0:28:28.3 9:11/M 1:34:33.6 176 1:34:33.6       --  ----

108 Rebecca Patterson 232 14 F 1 1-14 4 32 0:10:25.3 0:04:22.0 132 0:50:11.4 14.7MPH 0:01:16.3 89 0:28:29.1 9:11/M 1:34:44.1 232 1:26:12.6 65.162 77

109 Rocksteady Moms 186 M 6 0- 0 6 75 0:12:19.6 0:00:42.7 149 0:53:32.5 13.8MPH 0:00:41.8 80 0:27:56.9 9:01/M 1:35:13.5 186 1:35:13.5       --  ----

110 Mandy Skidds 261 38 F 8 35-39 4 98 0:13:11.7 0:01:45.0 98 0:44:39.3 16.5MPH 0:01:11.9 145 0:34:27.2 11:07/M 1:35:15.1 261 1:31:39.7 61.287 105

111 Carol Coram 197 64 F 3 60-64 4 151 0:16:06.5 0:01:36.3 101 0:45:07.8 16.4MPH 0:01:18.8 126 0:31:37.1 10:12/M 1:35:46.5 197 1:20:10.2 70.071 50

112 Steven Rice 180 43 M 11 40-44 4 143 0:15:39.2 0:02:55.8 125 0:48:19.8 15.3MPH 0:00:46.1 84 0:28:11.6 9:05/M 1:35:52.5 180 1:29:18.3 56.089 130

113 Tracy Jackson 237 53 F 3 50-54 4 135 0:14:46.1 0:03:08.1 100 0:45:05.3 16.4MPH 0:02:32.7 116 0:30:27.8 9:49/M 1:36:00.0 237 1:26:24.2 65.017 82

114 Brooke Brisbois 241 27 F 3 25-29 4 7 0:08:43.6 0:05:10.5 138 0:50:55.6 14.5MPH 0:01:16.8 113 0:30:07.1 9:43/M 1:36:13.6 241 1:35:40.9 58.712 119

115 GI Janes 188 M 7 0- 0 6 160 0:17:38.4 0:00:44.6 123 0:48:03.6 15.4MPH 0:00:37.8 114 0:30:09.2 9:44/M 1:37:13.6 188 1:37:13.6       --  ----

116 Molen Orthodontics 187 M 8 0- 0 6 73 0:12:11.6 0:01:04.1 130 0:49:38.3 14.9MPH 0:00:55.7 138 0:33:32.1 10:49/M 1:37:21.8 187 1:37:21.8       --  ----

117 Jenn Sifferman 266 35 F 9 35-39 4 152 0:16:10.4 0:02:32.7 126 0:48:41.0 15.2MPH 0:01:41.7 87 0:28:26.2 9:10/M 1:37:32.0 266 1:34:50.3 59.234 117

118 Margaret Patterson 251 45 F 3 45-49 4 82 0:12:29.2 0:05:16.9 133 0:50:13.1 14.7MPH 0:01:16.2 90 0:28:29.2 9:11/M 1:37:44.6 251 1:31:45.2 61.226 106

119 Laura Lee 234 54 F 4 50-54 4 114 0:13:44.4 0:01:10.0 105 0:45:52.1 16.1MPH 0:01:05.6 153 0:36:00.5 11:37/M 1:37:52.6 234 1:27:24.3 64.272 86

120 C Everyone Later 192 M 9 0- 0 6 125 0:14:15.0 0:00:52.9 153 0:54:40.7 13.5MPH 0:00:40.6 77 0:27:32.0 8:53/M 1:38:01.2 192 1:38:01.2       --  ----

121 Teresa Robertson 202 58 F 2 55-59 4 109 0:13:39.4 0:03:23.6 113 0:46:41.2 15.8MPH 0:01:41.8 130 0:32:38.9 10:32/M 1:38:04.9 202 1:24:11.9 66.719 66

122 Erik Grotzke 300 40 M 12 40-44 5 166 0:18:49.2 0:02:31.9 114 0:46:43.8 15.8MPH 0:01:09.6 97 0:29:05.5 9:23/M 1:38:20.0 300 1:32:05.7 54.389 135

123 Gerald Grubb 152 49 M 15 45-49 4 74 0:12:12.8 0:01:41.2 51 0:39:26.2 18.7MPH 0:00:59.3 172 0:44:10.9 14:15/M 1:38:30.4 152 1:29:17.7 56.094 129

124 Sara Keogh 136 53 F 5 50-54 5 124 0:14:10.3 0:01:18.0 109 0:46:13.9 16.0MPH 0:01:07.1 154 0:36:01.0 11:37/M 1:38:50.3 136 1:28:57.5 63.149 93

125 Brianna Bywater 220 27 F 4 25-29 4 80 0:12:28.5 0:02:04.1 127 0:48:42.9 15.2MPH 0:01:12.7 149 0:34:59.2 11:17/M 1:39:27.4 220 1:38:53.6 56.805 126

126 Suzanne Dodd 217 28 F 5 25-29 4 48 0:11:09.9 0:03:12.4 128 0:48:46.0 15.1MPH 0:01:20.1 150 0:34:59.2 11:17/M 1:39:27.6 217 1:38:36.9 56.966 124

127 May Huang 236 53 F 6 50-54 4 101 0:13:20.8 0:03:21.3 135 0:50:25.7 14.6MPH 0:02:39.4 112 0:30:03.0 9:42/M 1:39:50.2 236 1:29:51.4 62.518 98

128 Doreen Frohberg 255 44 F 6 40-44 4 119 0:13:51.7 0:02:18.3 137 0:50:29.5 14.6MPH 0:01:13.4 129 0:32:19.6 10:25/M 1:40:12.5 255 1:34:24.3 59.506 115

129 Jennifer Grabaskas 212 31 F 3 30-34 4 149 0:16:05.9 0:02:13.7 110 0:46:22.4 15.9MPH 0:01:38.3 140 0:34:05.3 11:00/M 1:40:25.6 212 1:38:44.0 56.897 125

130 Adrienne Schlosser-Hall 294 44 F 7 40-44 4 161 0:17:48.0 0:02:00.0 121 0:47:52.7 15.4MPH 0:01:36.8 127 0:31:45.3 10:15/M 1:41:02.8 294 1:35:11.7 59.012 118

131 Rebecca Buescher 218 28 F 6 25-29 4 65 0:11:56.1 0:02:24.4 129 0:48:58.9 15.1MPH 0:01:09.7 159 0:36:34.8 11:48/M 1:41:03.9 218 1:40:12.4 56.061 131

132 Julie Jacobsen 244 49 F 4 45-49 4 93 0:13:02.7 0:03:49.7 106 0:45:54.6 16.1MPH 0:02:57.4 151 0:35:29.5 11:27/M 1:41:13.9 244 1:33:36.2 60.016 113

133 Cheri Loden 243 51 F 7 50-54 4 108 0:13:39.3 0:02:14.8 108 0:46:05.8 16.0MPH 0:01:20.7 163 0:38:06.4 12:17/M 1:41:27.0 243 1:32:44.1 60.578 111

134 Timothy Allen 342 25 M 4 25-29 4 169 0:19:14.1 0:01:57.5 136 0:50:28.5 14.6MPH 0:00:58.4 94 0:28:50.1 9:18/M 1:41:28.6 342 1:41:28.6 49.361 151

135 Chase Pagan 351 12 M 3 1-14 4 162 0:17:58.4 0:02:19.6 144 0:51:49.8 14.2MPH 0:01:09.5 92 0:28:48.8 9:17/M 1:42:06.1 351 1:22:59.3 60.357 112

136 Jim Vaughn 273 60 M 3 60-64 4 103 0:13:31.0 0:04:00.6 116 0:46:55.2 15.7MPH 0:01:36.4 155 0:36:04.6 11:38/M 1:42:07.8 273 1:26:33.1 57.873 120

137 Challenge Accepted 191 M 10 0- 0 6 79 0:12:27.7 0:00:52.2 151 0:53:56.8 13.7MPH 0:00:36.4 146 0:34:35.5 11:09/M 1:42:28.6 191 1:42:28.6       --  ----

138 Team RCF 169 M 11 0- 0 6 106 0:13:32.9 0:00:48.1 167 0:58:22.0 12.6MPH 0:00:36.3 101 0:29:11.4 9:25/M 1:42:30.7 169 1:42:30.7       --  ----

139 Mark Eidem 275 58 M 7 55-59 4 134 0:14:37.4 0:04:29.7 119 0:47:24.6 15.6MPH 0:02:50.1 141 0:34:08.9 11:01/M 1:43:30.7 275 1:28:59.0 56.291 128

140 Keri Ellison 132 53 F 8 50-54 4 150 0:16:06.2 0:04:12.6 143 0:51:39.6 14.3MPH 0:02:58.1 110 0:29:51.3 9:38/M 1:44:47.8 132 1:34:19.3 59.559 114

141 Lynne Whitney 201 61 F 4 60-64 4 123 0:14:08.8 0:04:48.8 140 0:51:17.6 14.4MPH 0:01:42.1 136 0:33:19.8 10:45/M 1:45:17.1 201 1:28:22.3 63.569 89

142 Christine Pyle 222 26 F 7 25-29 4 173 0:19:51.9 0:03:17.7 139 0:50:55.6 14.5MPH 0:02:41.0 91 0:28:33.4 9:13/M 1:45:19.6 222 1:45:01.7 53.487 136

143 Barb Shultz 204 57 F 3 55-59 4 76 0:12:21.4 0:05:43.2 147 0:52:09.0 14.2MPH 0:01:03.6 148 0:34:58.2 11:17/M 1:46:15.4 204 1:32:11.5 60.934 109

144 Emmett Anderson 175 45 M 16 45-49 4 140 0:15:19.1 0:03:29.5 146 0:52:02.3 14.2MPH 0:01:52.0 142 0:34:17.3 11:04/M 1:47:00.2 175 1:39:18.4 50.440 145

145 Andrew Quamme 335 31 M 6 30-34 4 180 0:26:19.2 0:04:34.8 111 0:46:22.7 15.9MPH 0:02:04.4 81 0:28:00.7 9:02/M 1:47:21.8 335 1:44:16.0 48.040 155

146 Jeffrey Martin 134 50 M 9 50-54 4 176 0:22:40.3 0:03:12.6 103 0:45:45.1 16.1MPH 0:03:31.9 132 0:32:41.1 10:33/M 1:47:51.0 134 1:37:11.0 51.542 142

147 Sara Ashworth 252 45 F 5 45-49 4 117 0:13:48.7 0:02:09.0 169 1:00:01.6 12.3MPH 0:01:55.6 117 0:30:32.8 9:51/M 1:48:27.7 252 1:41:48.9 55.175 134

148 Elise Peterson 216 29 F 8 25-29 4 147 0:15:47.9 0:03:01.1 172 1:04:00.8 11.5MPH 0:01:22.3 47 0:24:23.0 7:52/M 1:48:35.1 216 1:47:21.3 52.328 140

149 Farney 1 190 M 12 0- 0 6 132 0:14:35.5 0:00:47.2 171 1:01:40.5 12.0MPH 0:01:37.7 121 0:30:54.3 9:58/M 1:49:35.2 190 1:49:35.2       --  ----

150 Call Us a Cab 164 M 13 0- 0 6 116 0:13:46.6 0:00:47.8 142 0:51:34.0 14.3MPH 0:00:43.3 170 0:42:54.1 13:50/M 1:49:45.8 164 1:49:45.8       --  ----

151 Scott Walker 288 47 M 17 45-49 5 29 0:10:16.1 0:01:56.9 30 0:37:20.8 19.8MPH 0:01:20.1 177 0:59:50.3 19:18/M 1:50:44.2 288 1:41:34.6 49.312 152

152 Lisa Pyle 240 52 F 9 50-54 4 170 0:19:16.2 0:06:03.3 145 0:51:50.0 14.2MPH 0:01:59.2 125 0:31:36.8 10:12/M 1:50:45.5 240 1:40:27.9 55.917 132

153 Julie Neil 257 41 F 8 40-44 4 137 0:15:04.5 0:02:31.2 155 0:55:10.1 13.4MPH 0:01:13.4 161 0:37:18.7 12:02/M 1:51:17.9 257 1:45:58.9 53.006 138

154 Alan Weaver 269 76 M 1 70-99 4 148 0:15:49.0 0:06:35.5 131 0:49:47.0 14.8MPH 0:02:45.6 164 0:38:44.5 12:30/M 1:53:41.6 269 1:15:59.1 65.921 75

155 Rena Ireland 265 35 F 10 35-39 4 179 0:24:14.1 0:02:56.8 159 0:56:10.1 13.1MPH 0:01:12.6 106 0:29:22.7 9:28/M 1:53:56.3 265 1:50:47.4 50.705 144

156 Amanda Brennan 221 26 F 9 25-29 5 118 0:13:51.4 0:02:01.1 156 0:55:21.5 13.3MPH 0:00:52.0 167 0:41:52.2 13:30/M 1:53:58.2 221 1:53:38.8 49.431 150

157 Robert Farley 341 26 M 5 25-29 4 72 0:12:08.7 0:03:17.7 166 0:58:16.3 12.7MPH 0:00:46.7 165 0:39:31.9 12:45/M 1:54:01.3 341 1:53:28.1 44.144 161

158 Kimberly Bizjak 207 34 F 4 30-34 4 159 0:17:34.9 0:07:18.5 122 0:47:59.6 15.4MPH 0:04:31.7 160 0:36:54.8 11:54/M 1:54:19.5 207 1:51:28.5 50.394 146

159 Tara Glackin-Coley 205 49 F 6 45-49 5 112 0:13:42.5 0:03:03.5 134 0:50:23.7 14.6MPH 0:01:54.1 173 0:45:21.0 14:38/M 1:54:24.8 205 1:45:47.5 53.102 137
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T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Div Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time Bib No Time Percent Rnk

-- Age Graded ---- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

If you have a question about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

160 Kari Polzin 253 45 F 7 45-49 4 175 0:20:42.7 0:02:29.6 160 0:56:31.4 13.1MPH 0:00:59.7 139 0:33:48.7 10:54/M 1:54:32.1 253 1:47:31.0 52.250 141

161 Stephanie DeCremer 208 34 F 5 30-34 4 178 0:23:49.5 0:03:31.3 154 0:54:42.1 13.5MPH 0:01:04.7 134 0:33:14.9 10:43/M 1:56:22.5 208 1:53:28.4 49.506 148

162 Dawn Lewis 254 44 F 9 40-44 4 168 0:18:55.4 0:03:00.9 168 0:59:53.8 12.3MPH 0:01:49.3 137 0:33:22.0 10:46/M 1:57:01.4 254 1:50:14.8 50.955 143

163 Elisa Peterson 209 32 F 6 30-34 5 86 0:12:42.5 0:03:04.7 165 0:58:07.7 12.7MPH 0:02:17.3 171 0:42:55.4 13:51/M 1:59:07.6 209 1:56:47.9 48.097 154

164 Therese Gallagher 249 47 F 8 45-49 4 163 0:18:18.8 0:08:41.7 152 0:54:09.0 13.6MPH 0:05:36.8 133 0:32:54.8 10:37/M 1:59:41.1 249 1:51:30.5 50.379 147

165 Sue Bradner 196 65 F 2 65-69 4 115 0:13:44.6 0:04:52.6 163 0:57:39.9 12.8MPH 0:02:04.2 168 0:42:05.0 13:35/M 2:00:26.3 196 1:40:43.4 55.773 133

166 Linda Creasia 153 47 F 9 45-49 4 177 0:23:37.3 0:03:58.5 158 0:56:02.6 13.2MPH 0:02:33.6 152 0:35:43.5 11:31/M 2:01:55.5 153 1:53:35.7 49.454 149

167 Sydney Hennessy 246 49 F 10 45-49 4 156 0:17:06.6 0:04:15.6 164 0:58:02.4 12.7MPH 0:03:03.9 166 0:41:16.1 13:19/M 2:03:44.6 246 1:54:25.1 49.098 153

168 George Kelley 270 73 M 2 70-99 4 174 0:20:31.3 0:04:04.0 141 0:51:27.1 14.3MPH 0:03:14.1 174 0:45:31.9 14:41/M 2:04:48.4 270 1:28:25.1 56.651 127

169 Jennifer Evinger 219 27 F 10 25-29 4 164 0:18:31.3 0:05:18.8 174 1:04:52.9 11.4MPH 0:02:02.6 156 0:36:11.9 11:40/M 2:06:57.5 219 2:06:14.3 44.500 160

170 Lisa Olson 215 29 F 11 25-29 4 158 0:17:33.8 0:06:14.1 173 1:04:51.9 11.4MPH 0:02:05.2 157 0:36:17.0 11:42/M 2:07:02.0 215 2:05:35.6 44.729 159

171 Rowena Beaudry 211 31 F 7 30-34 5 153 0:16:45.4 0:04:46.7 157 0:55:50.8 13.2MPH 0:03:53.7 175 0:46:23.9 14:58/M 2:07:40.5 211 2:05:31.4 44.754 158

172 Jonathan Sandquist 350 13 M 4 1-14 4 171 0:19:17.9 0:07:45.0 170 1:00:49.7 12.1MPH 0:02:10.8 162 0:37:54.4 12:14/M 2:07:57.8 350 1:49:01.6 45.943 156

173 Caitlin Smith 226 19 F 5 17-19 4 144 0:15:40.6 0:03:13.9 177 1:08:28.0 10.8MPH 0:01:06.3 169 0:42:51.9 13:49/M 2:11:20.7 226 2:04:32.7 45.106 157

174 Eric Olson 336 31 M 7 30-34 4 146 0:15:43.7 0:14:01.1 175 1:04:55.6 11.4MPH 0:02:03.8 158 0:36:17.9 11:42/M 2:13:02.1 336 2:09:11.9 38.770 164

175 Tammy Gratzer 248 47 F 11 45-49 4 165 0:18:38.5 0:03:48.7 176 1:06:01.8 11.2MPH 0:00:50.2 176 0:49:03.6 15:49/M 2:18:22.8 248 2:08:55.5 43.573 162

176 Riley Parker 155 11 F 2 1-14 4 122 0:14:07.6 0:04:44.3 179 1:26:31.1 8.53MPH 0:01:31.0 143 0:34:22.7 11:05/M 2:21:16.7 155 1:47:10.0 52.420 139

177 April Parker 154 38 F 11 35-39 4 157 0:17:06.9 0:04:43.6 178 1:26:28.5 8.54MPH 0:01:34.1 144 0:34:23.2 11:05/M 2:24:16.3 154 2:18:50.1 40.463 163

DNF Elizabeth Bailey 233 12 F 41653 4 10 0:08:54.9 0:01:03.6 161 0:56:38.0 13.0MPH

DNF Tom Bailey 292 46 M 45-49 4 107 0:13:38.3 0:02:19.2 162 0:56:40.5 13.0MPH

DNF Ellyce Shulman 172 37 F 35-39 4 51 0:11:23.8 0:03:05.0
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Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 37 Rebecca Patterson 232 14 2 0:10:25.3 0:04:22.0 1 0:50:11.4 0:01:16.3 1 0:28:29.1 1:34:44.1

2 76 Riley Parker 155 11 3 0:14:07.6 0:04:44.3 3 1:26:31.1 0:01:31.0 2 0:34:22.7 2:21:16.7

DNF DNF Elizabeth Bailey 233 12 1 0:08:54.9 0:01:03.6 2 0:56:38.0

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 2 Petria Russell 230 16 1 0:08:35.1 0:00:52.2 1 0:35:19.6 0:00:45.2 1 0:20:21.3 1:05:53.4

2 3 Tara Hale 168 16 4 0:08:49.9 0:01:00.6 3 0:38:34.4 0:00:43.6 2 0:20:29.4 1:09:37.9

3 4 Brynne Adams 145 15 2 0:08:39.5 0:01:22.6 4 0:38:50.2 0:00:43.9 3 0:23:13.9 1:12:50.1

4 5 Hannah Gormley 135 16 3 0:08:47.7 0:00:49.1 5 0:39:12.7 0:00:39.4 4 0:24:08.2 1:13:37.1

5 7 Erin Lynch 231 15 6 0:09:57.7 0:01:08.1 2 0:37:51.4 0:00:47.0 5 0:25:59.7 1:15:43.9

6 24 Sophie Walker 229 16 5 0:09:51.7 0:01:43.2 6 0:45:45.2 0:00:55.3 6 0:30:09.3 1:28:24.7

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 1 Bri Gibson 228 17 1 0:09:10.4 0:00:56.6 1 0:34:37.3 0:00:40.1 1 0:19:52.1 1:05:16.5

2 18 Riley MacAulay 133 18 4 0:13:12.4 0:01:16.3 2 0:44:10.9 0:01:10.1 3 0:26:16.9 1:26:06.6

3 35 Megan Shultz 227 17 3 0:12:05.5 0:03:12.5 3 0:47:12.8 0:01:02.9 4 0:29:31.3 1:33:05.0

4 36 Maggie Chvilicek 225 19 2 0:11:24.5 0:03:11.8 4 0:53:46.7 0:00:55.6 2 0:24:05.9 1:33:24.5

5 74 Caitlin Smith 226 19 5 0:15:40.6 0:03:13.9 5 1:08:28.0 0:01:06.3 5 0:42:51.9 2:11:20.7

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 11 Liz Haskey 223 23 2 0:13:41.8 0:02:11.8 1 0:40:39.2 0:01:29.4 1 0:21:41.3 1:19:43.5

2 22 Aurora Gangan 224 23 1 0:12:46.4 0:01:36.7 2 0:43:33.7 0:01:31.0 2 0:28:19.6 1:27:47.4

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 13 Jennie Williams 183 29 2 0:10:02.5 0:01:48.7 1 0:43:41.5 0:00:58.0 3 0:26:13.9 1:22:44.6

2 27 Raffaela Oeler 171 29 6 0:13:07.2 0:03:40.9 2 0:46:30.1 0:01:51.4 2 0:24:59.3 1:30:08.9

3 41 Brooke Brisbois 241 27 1 0:08:43.6 0:05:10.5 7 0:50:55.6 0:01:16.8 5 0:30:07.1 1:36:13.6

4 46 Brianna Bywater 220 27 5 0:12:28.5 0:02:04.1 3 0:48:42.9 0:01:12.7 6 0:34:59.2 1:39:27.4

5 47 Suzanne Dodd 217 28 3 0:11:09.9 0:03:12.4 4 0:48:46.0 0:01:20.1 7 0:34:59.2 1:39:27.6

6 52 Rebecca Buescher 218 28 4 0:11:56.1 0:02:24.4 5 0:48:58.9 0:01:09.7 10 0:36:34.8 1:41:03.9

7 57 Christine Pyle 222 26 10 0:19:51.9 0:03:17.7 6 0:50:55.6 0:02:41.0 4 0:28:33.4 1:45:19.6

8 60 Elise Peterson 216 29 7 0:15:47.9 0:03:01.1 8 1:04:00.8 0:01:22.3 1 0:24:23.0 1:48:35.1

9 72 Jennifer Evinger 219 27 9 0:18:31.3 0:05:18.8 10 1:04:52.9 0:02:02.6 8 0:36:11.9 2:06:57.5

10 73 Lisa Olson 215 29 8 0:17:33.8 0:06:14.1 9 1:04:51.9 0:02:05.2 9 0:36:17.0 2:07:02.0

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 23 Katie Younkin 210 32 2 0:12:46.2 0:01:20.2 4 0:48:05.1 0:00:59.8 1 0:24:43.5 1:27:54.8

2 31 Sarah Rico 213 30 1 0:12:25.7 0:02:02.2 1 0:44:21.3 0:00:53.0 2 0:32:40.3 1:32:22.5

3 50 Jennifer Grabaskas 212 31 3 0:16:05.9 0:02:13.7 2 0:46:22.4 0:01:38.3 4 0:34:05.3 1:40:25.6

4 64 Kimberly Bizjak 207 34 4 0:17:34.9 0:07:18.5 3 0:47:59.6 0:04:31.7 5 0:36:54.8 1:54:19.5

5 66 Stephanie DeCremer 208 34 5 0:23:49.5 0:03:31.3 5 0:54:42.1 0:01:04.7 3 0:33:14.9 1:56:22.5

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 6 Courtney Black 264 36 2 0:11:30.7 0:01:07.8 1 0:38:39.3 0:01:09.1 2 0:23:04.8 1:15:31.7

2 16 Melissa Lahna 260 39 4 0:12:27.0 0:01:10.6 2 0:43:22.0 0:00:37.2 4 0:26:43.5 1:24:20.3

3 19 Melanie Wilson 262 36 3 0:11:33.0 0:02:07.3 5 0:44:14.2 0:02:02.8 6 0:27:27.3 1:27:24.6

4 20 Corre Kombol 263 36 7 0:15:22.1 0:02:48.3 3 0:43:33.1 0:01:40.1 3 0:24:13.0 1:27:36.6

5 25 Mary Mchugh 267 35 6 0:14:53.0 0:02:17.9 4 0:43:34.7 0:00:42.3 5 0:27:17.0 1:28:44.9

6 34 Jesi Villamarin 268 35 10 0:19:39.4 0:02:49.4 7 0:46:04.7 0:01:56.9 1 0:22:28.0 1:32:58.4

-- Swim -- -- Bike --

Female 17 to 19
-- Swim --

Bonney Lake Labor of Love Triathlon 2014

Sprint Age Group Results
Saturday, August 30, 2014
*Overall place within gender.

If you have a question about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

Female 35 to 39
-- Swim --

Female 25 to 29
-- Swim --

-- Run --

Female 14 and Under
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 15 to 16
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

-- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 20 to 24
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

-- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 30 to 34
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

-- Bike -- -- Run --
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Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

-- Swim -- -- Bike --

If you have a question about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

-- Run --

7 38 Mandy Skidds 261 38 5 0:13:11.7 0:01:45.0 6 0:44:39.3 0:01:11.9 10 0:34:27.2 1:35:15.1

8 42 Jenn Sifferman 266 35 8 0:16:10.4 0:02:32.7 8 0:48:41.0 0:01:41.7 7 0:28:26.2 1:37:32.0

9 63 Rena Ireland 265 35 11 0:24:14.1 0:02:56.8 9 0:56:10.1 0:01:12.6 8 0:29:22.7 1:53:56.3

10 77 April Parker 154 38 9 0:17:06.9 0:04:43.6 10 1:26:28.5 0:01:34.1 9 0:34:23.2 2:24:16.3

DNF DNF Ellyce Shulman 172 37 1 0:11:23.8 0:03:05.0

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 9 Lisa Stone 184 41 2 0:11:32.9 0:01:19.5 2 0:40:09.0 0:00:58.1 1 0:24:12.4 1:18:11.9

2 14 Laurie George 173 42 7 0:16:50.7 0:02:46.7 1 0:36:13.3 0:01:14.6 2 0:25:44.7 1:22:50.0

3 15 Tory Sigurdson 162 43 3 0:12:02.7 0:01:58.0 3 0:40:52.5 0:02:30.3 3 0:25:55.9 1:23:19.4

4 28 Jennifer Sarver 258 40 1 0:11:12.8 0:02:12.2 5 0:45:00.9 0:01:14.3 5 0:31:09.2 1:30:49.4

5 32 Anne Dionisio 256 42 6 0:15:10.6 0:03:06.0 4 0:43:06.8 0:01:25.7 4 0:30:01.7 1:32:50.8

6 49 Doreen Frohberg 255 44 4 0:13:51.7 0:02:18.3 7 0:50:29.5 0:01:13.4 7 0:32:19.6 1:40:12.5

7 51 Adrienne Schlosser-Hall 294 44 8 0:17:48.0 0:02:00.0 6 0:47:52.7 0:01:36.8 6 0:31:45.3 1:41:02.8

8 62 Julie Neil 257 41 5 0:15:04.5 0:02:31.2 8 0:55:10.1 0:01:13.4 9 0:37:18.7 1:51:17.9

9 67 Dawn Lewis 254 44 9 0:18:55.4 0:03:00.9 9 0:59:53.8 0:01:49.3 8 0:33:22.0 1:57:01.4

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 8 Kelly Christensen 250 45 1 0:09:32.5 0:01:22.8 2 0:37:44.5 0:00:54.6 1 0:27:27.9 1:17:02.3

2 12 Melinda Burdo 247 48 2 0:09:38.2 0:01:12.3 1 0:37:24.9 0:00:52.9 4 0:30:38.9 1:19:47.2

3 43 Margaret Patterson 251 45 3 0:12:29.2 0:05:16.9 4 0:50:13.1 0:01:16.2 2 0:28:29.2 1:37:44.6

4 53 Julie Jacobsen 244 49 4 0:13:02.7 0:03:49.7 3 0:45:54.6 0:02:57.4 7 0:35:29.5 1:41:13.9

5 59 Sara Ashworth 252 45 5 0:13:48.7 0:02:09.0 9 1:00:01.6 0:01:55.6 3 0:30:32.8 1:48:27.7

6 65 Kari Polzin 253 45 9 0:20:42.7 0:02:29.6 7 0:56:31.4 0:00:59.7 6 0:33:48.7 1:54:32.1

7 68 Therese Gallagher 249 47 7 0:18:18.8 0:08:41.7 5 0:54:09.0 0:05:36.8 5 0:32:54.8 1:59:41.1

8 70 Linda Creasia 153 47 10 0:23:37.3 0:03:58.5 6 0:56:02.6 0:02:33.6 8 0:35:43.5 2:01:55.5

9 71 Sydney Hennessy 246 49 6 0:17:06.6 0:04:15.6 8 0:58:02.4 0:03:03.9 9 0:41:16.1 2:03:44.6

10 75 Tammy Gratzer 248 47 8 0:18:38.5 0:03:48.7 10 1:06:01.8 0:00:50.2 10 0:49:03.6 2:18:22.8

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 10 Kit Haesloop 239 52 1 0:12:28.8 0:01:40.4 1 0:40:24.9 0:01:06.1 1 0:23:49.5 1:19:29.7

2 30 Tamara Zulauf 238 53 5 0:14:04.5 0:02:25.8 3 0:45:41.9 0:00:47.6 2 0:29:01.6 1:32:01.4

3 40 Tracy Jackson 237 53 6 0:14:46.1 0:03:08.1 2 0:45:05.3 0:02:32.7 5 0:30:27.8 1:36:00.0

4 44 Laura Lee 234 54 4 0:13:44.4 0:01:10.0 4 0:45:52.1 0:01:05.6 7 0:36:00.5 1:37:52.6

5 48 May Huang 236 53 2 0:13:20.8 0:03:21.3 6 0:50:25.7 0:02:39.4 4 0:30:03.0 1:39:50.2

6 54 Cheri Loden 243 51 3 0:13:39.3 0:02:14.8 5 0:46:05.8 0:01:20.7 8 0:38:06.4 1:41:27.0

7 55 Keri Ellison 132 53 7 0:16:06.2 0:04:12.6 7 0:51:39.6 0:02:58.1 3 0:29:51.3 1:44:47.8

8 61 Lisa Pyle 240 52 8 0:19:16.2 0:06:03.3 8 0:51:50.0 0:01:59.2 6 0:31:36.8 1:50:45.5

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 26 Sheri Hancey 198 59 2 0:12:47.9 0:02:13.0 1 0:42:53.9 0:01:48.0 1 0:29:18.1 1:29:00.9

2 45 Teresa Robertson 202 58 3 0:13:39.4 0:03:23.6 2 0:46:41.2 0:01:41.8 2 0:32:38.9 1:38:04.9

3 58 Barb Shultz 204 57 1 0:12:21.4 0:05:43.2 3 0:52:09.0 0:01:03.6 3 0:34:58.2 1:46:15.4

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 17 Gloria Califf 199 61 1 0:11:00.0 0:02:18.1 1 0:40:17.8 0:01:40.4 1 0:29:06.4 1:24:22.7

2 29 Debbie Cederwall 200 61 2 0:11:26.5 0:03:00.1 2 0:41:36.9 0:01:52.7 3 0:33:15.7 1:31:11.9

3 39 Carol Coram 197 64 4 0:16:06.5 0:01:36.3 3 0:45:07.8 0:01:18.8 2 0:31:37.1 1:35:46.5

4 56 Lynne Whitney 201 61 3 0:14:08.8 0:04:48.8 4 0:51:17.6 0:01:42.1 4 0:33:19.8 1:45:17.1

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 33 Nina Fogg 195 69 2 0:14:30.7 0:01:55.0 1 0:46:51.9 0:01:12.8 1 0:28:22.8 1:32:53.2

2 69 Sue Bradner 196 65 1 0:13:44.6 0:04:52.6 2 0:57:39.9 0:02:04.2 2 0:42:05.0 2:00:26.3

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 21 Carol Grisso 194 70 1 0:11:54.8 0:02:06.5 1 0:43:11.0 0:01:08.2 1 0:29:17.2 1:27:37.7

Female 55 to 59
-- Swim --

Female 45 to 49
-- Swim --

Male 14 and Under

Female 65 to 69
-- Swim --

Female 40 to 44
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

-- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 50 to 54
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

-- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 60 to 64
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

-- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 70 and Over
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --
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Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

-- Swim -- -- Bike --

If you have a question about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

-- Run --

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 49 Cameron Kaku 349 14 2 0:12:02.1 0:02:02.6 1 0:41:43.2 0:00:45.7 1 0:28:01.7 1:24:35.3

2 56 Trevor Witt 146 12 1 0:10:21.5 0:02:12.1 2 0:47:12.3 0:00:56.5 3 0:30:56.3 1:31:38.7

3 63 Chase Pagan 351 12 3 0:17:58.4 0:02:19.6 3 0:51:49.8 0:01:09.5 2 0:28:48.8 1:42:06.1

4 72 Jonathan Sandquist 350 13 4 0:19:17.9 0:07:45.0 4 1:00:49.7 0:02:10.8 4 0:37:54.4 2:07:57.8

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 17 Tyler Tangen 348 17 1 0:10:47.3 0:02:00.9 1 0:32:39.5 0:00:39.3 2 0:25:44.5 1:11:51.5

2 31 Wyatt Dejong 347 19 2 0:12:47.0 0:03:28.1 2 0:37:57.9 0:00:43.9 1 0:23:22.1 1:18:19.0

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 9 Andrew Huffaker 343 24 1 0:09:24.5 0:00:45.4 1 0:36:02.0 0:00:31.9 3 0:21:36.3 1:08:20.1

2 15 Cory Brandt 346 21 2 0:10:15.8 0:02:05.2 2 0:37:47.0 0:00:33.1 2 0:20:32.2 1:11:13.3

3 23 Evan Bruccoleri 344 23 4 0:14:19.2 0:01:24.7 3 0:40:05.7 0:00:24.6 1 0:19:08.9 1:15:23.1

4 45 Garrett Putt 345 22 3 0:13:41.4 0:02:22.1 4 0:41:38.7 0:00:55.9 4 0:24:06.4 1:22:44.5

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 16 Hubert Wenzel 185 27 1 0:10:02.0 0:00:49.7 1 0:36:32.8 0:00:46.1 1 0:23:37.1 1:11:47.7

2 22 Derek Ristau 340 28 3 0:11:25.5 0:01:23.5 2 0:37:12.7 0:00:50.4 3 0:24:17.3 1:15:09.4

3 24 Andres Hernandez 339 29 2 0:10:47.7 0:01:02.4 3 0:39:01.1 0:00:48.2 2 0:23:58.6 1:15:38.0

4 62 Timothy Allen 342 25 5 0:19:14.1 0:01:57.5 4 0:50:28.5 0:00:58.4 4 0:28:50.1 1:41:28.6

5 70 Robert Farley 341 26 4 0:12:08.7 0:03:17.7 5 0:58:16.3 0:00:46.7 5 0:39:31.9 1:54:01.3

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 11 Jerome Kim 131 33 1 0:10:59.5 0:01:32.8 1 0:33:34.3 0:00:48.1 3 0:23:08.3 1:10:03.0

2 27 Emry Ellinger 149 30 3 0:12:51.2 0:01:42.0 4 0:41:26.4 0:00:56.9 1 0:19:06.9 1:16:03.4

3 43 Will French 338 30 2 0:12:01.4 0:02:59.6 3 0:40:28.1 0:02:03.7 4 0:24:59.2 1:22:32.0

4 46 Uriah Larson 334 34 4 0:14:18.3 0:04:52.5 2 0:39:49.1 0:01:06.1 2 0:22:39.8 1:22:45.8

5 67 Andrew Quamme 335 31 6 0:26:19.2 0:04:34.8 5 0:46:22.7 0:02:04.4 5 0:28:00.7 1:47:21.8

6 73 Eric Olson 336 31 5 0:15:43.7 0:14:01.1 6 1:04:55.6 0:02:03.8 6 0:36:17.9 2:13:02.1

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 2 Brian Falkowski 179 39 2 0:09:14.2 0:00:59.0 1 0:30:01.8 0:00:29.7 2 0:19:52.1 1:00:36.8

2 4 Jeff Fairbanks 330 36 1 0:08:22.7 0:01:08.0 2 0:33:18.7 0:00:41.8 1 0:19:30.7 1:03:01.9

3 26 Brian Wallace 328 37 4 0:10:53.7 0:01:48.1 4 0:36:17.0 0:01:16.5 7 0:25:47.8 1:16:03.1

4 30 Brandon Johnson 331 36 6 0:12:41.0 0:01:50.2 3 0:36:09.7 0:00:58.7 6 0:24:42.7 1:16:22.3

5 36 Ryan Trzeciak 333 35 8 0:13:31.7 0:02:54.6 6 0:42:09.0 0:00:51.7 3 0:21:21.0 1:20:48.0

6 39 Joshua Mock 161 38 3 0:10:47.6 0:02:50.5 7 0:43:06.6 0:00:56.2 4 0:23:52.6 1:21:33.5

7 48 Micah Wilson 327 37 5 0:11:56.1 0:00:57.8 5 0:41:30.4 0:00:51.5 8 0:29:11.1 1:24:26.9

8 51 Glen Tieder 332 35 7 0:13:27.6 0:02:32.7 8 0:44:03.1 0:02:00.0 5 0:24:32.4 1:26:35.8

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 1 Bruce Antonowicz 296 42 1 0:07:39.5 0:00:40.5 1 0:31:12.9 0:00:35.9 1 0:19:19.6 0:59:28.4

2 8 Don Stone 278 44 2 0:09:13.4 0:00:53.6 2 0:32:53.4 0:00:45.1 4 0:24:19.8 1:08:05.3

3 13 Greg Domgaard 167 43 5 0:10:55.2 0:00:40.2 3 0:34:22.0 0:00:53.9 3 0:23:50.6 1:10:41.9

4 34 Martin Larsen 295 42 6 0:12:39.2 0:01:20.2 5 0:41:10.2 0:01:37.8 2 0:23:35.4 1:20:22.8

5 35 Ken Hattori 156 43 4 0:10:50.1 0:01:54.1 4 0:40:17.5 0:01:04.1 5 0:26:40.1 1:20:45.9

6 52 Robert Brooks 160 44 3 0:10:18.3 0:02:33.6 7 0:43:46.3 0:02:27.5 6 0:27:36.8 1:26:42.5

7 59 Suneet Bath 299 40 7 0:13:44.0 0:05:15.4 6 0:42:18.4 0:03:16.6 8 0:29:06.1 1:33:40.5

8 60 Steven Rice 180 43 8 0:15:39.2 0:02:55.8 8 0:48:19.8 0:00:46.1 7 0:28:11.6 1:35:52.5

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 3 Keith Szot 178 49 1 0:07:29.0 0:01:07.5 3 0:34:46.6 0:00:44.8 1 0:18:45.4 1:02:53.3

2 5 Eric Schuman 289 46 3 0:09:57.5 0:01:14.6 1 0:31:35.8 0:00:52.2 2 0:21:46.6 1:05:26.7

3 14 Patrick Rowland 284 49 5 0:10:49.3 0:01:06.0 2 0:34:19.9 0:00:50.3 8 0:23:40.1 1:10:45.6

4 18 Corey Schlosser-Hall 290 46 6 0:10:52.2 0:01:21.7 6 0:36:02.0 0:01:09.6 6 0:23:19.4 1:12:44.9

Male 14 and Under
-- Swim --

Male 30 to 34
-- Swim --

Male 20 to 24
-- Swim --

Male 40 to 44
-- Swim --

-- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 17 to 19
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

-- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 25 to 29
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

-- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 35 to 39
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

-- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 45 to 49
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --
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Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

-- Swim -- -- Bike --

If you have a question about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

-- Run --

5 19 Mark Wagar 286 49 8 0:10:58.2 0:01:45.9 4 0:35:36.7 0:00:57.2 7 0:23:39.5 1:12:57.5

6 20 Paul Stahlke 293 45 2 0:09:31.7 0:01:41.8 7 0:37:22.5 0:01:12.1 5 0:23:13.1 1:13:01.2

7 21 Morten Lauergren 129 46 12 0:13:04.3 0:02:01.9 5 0:35:59.1 0:01:42.4 3 0:21:52.7 1:14:40.4

8 25 Bill Witt 148 49 7 0:10:56.3 0:01:09.8 8 0:37:26.6 0:01:23.4 9 0:24:42.3 1:15:38.4

9 28 Tj Bauer 285 49 9 0:11:12.3 0:02:09.4 9 0:38:13.5 0:01:36.2 4 0:22:57.1 1:16:08.5

10 37 Michael Garcia 174 47 10 0:11:24.0 0:02:34.1 14 0:40:33.4 0:01:03.7 10 0:25:28.8 1:21:04.0

11 41 Tim Lu 291 46 13 0:13:15.2 0:01:56.3 10 0:38:25.7 0:01:49.3 12 0:26:35.0 1:22:01.5

12 44 Tom McBride 159 48 4 0:10:06.4 0:02:43.7 12 0:38:58.5 0:01:31.4 14 0:29:17.7 1:22:37.7

13 53 Thomas Willemin 287 48 17 0:17:01.8 0:02:04.8 11 0:38:32.0 0:01:46.3 13 0:27:42.1 1:27:07.0

14 57 Stephen Thomas 166 48 15 0:15:11.5 0:03:49.8 15 0:44:14.7 0:02:36.7 11 0:26:26.2 1:32:18.9

15 61 Gerald Grubb 152 49 11 0:12:12.8 0:01:41.2 13 0:39:26.2 0:00:59.3 16 0:44:10.9 1:38:30.4

16 66 Emmett Anderson 175 45 16 0:15:19.1 0:03:29.5 16 0:52:02.3 0:01:52.0 15 0:34:17.3 1:47:00.2

DNF DNF Tom Bailey 292 46 14 0:13:38.3 0:02:19.2 17 0:56:40.5

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 7 Richard Ling 151 50 2 0:09:35.8 0:01:02.8 2 0:34:42.7 0:00:55.0 1 0:20:37.8 1:06:54.1

2 10 David Tollefson 281 51 4 0:10:46.9 0:02:00.2 1 0:32:44.9 0:00:52.2 4 0:23:15.3 1:09:39.5

3 29 George Gonzales 163 54 5 0:11:37.8 0:02:15.3 3 0:39:03.2 0:00:39.2 3 0:22:34.9 1:16:10.4

4 32 Clinton Kaku 280 53 6 0:14:20.7 0:02:21.2 4 0:40:28.2 0:00:42.0 2 0:22:02.0 1:19:54.1

5 42 Kent Samforg 150 54 3 0:10:46.7 0:01:58.8 6 0:41:30.9 0:01:29.8 5 0:26:32.1 1:22:18.3

6 47 Matthew Piper 282 50 1 0:09:11.5 0:01:36.3 5 0:41:02.1 0:01:07.8 7 0:31:14.0 1:24:11.7

7 55 Sean Gallagher 283 50 7 0:14:36.4 0:03:37.5 7 0:42:22.6 0:01:32.1 6 0:28:50.1 1:30:58.7

8 68 Jeffrey Martin 134 50 8 0:22:40.3 0:03:12.6 8 0:45:45.1 0:03:31.9 8 0:32:41.1 1:47:51.0

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 6 Paul Palumbo 157 55 1 0:09:23.7 0:01:02.7 1 0:32:26.8 0:00:52.6 1 0:21:50.6 1:05:36.4

2 12 Bob Ryburn 277 56 2 0:11:30.0 0:01:13.2 2 0:33:43.1 0:00:24.2 2 0:23:21.3 1:10:11.8

3 38 Mike Hunziker 181 57 3 0:11:58.9 0:02:24.2 4 0:38:37.5 0:01:49.6 3 0:26:20.2 1:21:10.4

4 40 Phil Russell 276 57 6 0:14:25.5 0:01:40.3 3 0:36:01.5 0:01:41.8 4 0:28:01.1 1:21:50.2

5 54 Larry McDonough 165 59 4 0:13:08.0 0:02:15.8 5 0:42:13.2 0:01:49.0 6 0:30:49.1 1:30:15.1

6 58 Paul Robertson 274 59 5 0:13:32.9 0:04:36.8 6 0:42:24.6 0:02:26.4 5 0:29:28.1 1:32:28.8

7 65 Mark Eidem 275 58 7 0:14:37.4 0:04:29.7 7 0:47:24.6 0:02:50.1 7 0:34:08.9 1:43:30.7

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 33 Nick Bond 158 60 1 0:11:54.7 0:02:21.7 1 0:38:37.4 0:00:49.4 1 0:26:20.4 1:20:03.6

2 50 Ron Whitney 272 62 2 0:12:07.5 0:02:57.0 2 0:41:43.3 0:00:52.4 2 0:27:26.8 1:25:07.0

3 64 Jim Vaughn 273 60 3 0:13:31.0 0:04:00.6 3 0:46:55.2 0:01:36.4 3 0:36:04.6 1:42:07.8

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 69 Alan Weaver 269 76 1 0:15:49.0 0:06:35.5 1 0:49:47.0 0:02:45.6 1 0:38:44.5 1:53:41.6

2 71 George Kelley 270 73 2 0:20:31.3 0:04:04.0 2 0:51:27.1 0:03:14.1 2 0:45:31.9 2:04:48.4

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 1 Rachael Brooks 206 35 4 0:14:03.1 0:01:55.7 1 0:42:41.3 0:01:17.3 1 0:31:53.9 1:31:51.3

2 2 Sara Keogh 136 53 5 0:14:10.3 0:01:18.0 2 0:46:13.9 0:01:07.1 2 0:36:01.0 1:38:50.3

3 3 Amanda Brennan 221 26 3 0:13:51.4 0:02:01.1 4 0:55:21.5 0:00:52.0 3 0:41:52.2 1:53:58.2

4 4 Tara Glackin-Coley 205 49 2 0:13:42.5 0:03:03.5 3 0:50:23.7 0:01:54.1 5 0:45:21.0 1:54:24.8

5 5 Elisa Peterson 209 32 1 0:12:42.5 0:03:04.7 6 0:58:07.7 0:02:17.3 4 0:42:55.4 1:59:07.6

6 6 Rowena Beaudry 211 31 6 0:16:45.4 0:04:46.7 5 0:55:50.8 0:03:53.7 6 0:46:23.9 2:07:40.5

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 1 Michael Gilson 177 43 2 0:10:32.8 0:01:54.6 1 0:35:34.9 0:01:01.5 2 0:26:27.1 1:15:30.9

2 2 Casey Borden 298 41 3 0:12:34.6 0:02:54.6 4 0:39:39.3 0:01:39.0 3 0:27:14.6 1:24:02.1

3 3 Brooks Broberg 279 53 7 0:15:36.4 0:01:27.4 3 0:38:02.8 0:00:59.4 4 0:28:58.8 1:25:04.8

4 4 Oliver Chadwick 329 36 5 0:13:05.7 0:02:36.6 7 0:43:39.5 0:00:53.9 1 0:25:03.0 1:25:18.7

5 5 Shawn Arnett 337 30 6 0:14:31.4 0:02:36.1 5 0:39:41.8 0:01:20.8 6 0:30:38.4 1:28:48.5

6 6 Jack Richards 297 41 4 0:12:52.4 0:01:53.3 6 0:42:26.8 0:01:25.3 7 0:34:53.2 1:33:31.0

7 7 Erik Grotzke 300 40 8 0:18:49.2 0:02:31.9 8 0:46:43.8 0:01:09.6 5 0:29:05.5 1:38:20.0

8 8 Scott Walker 288 47 1 0:10:16.1 0:01:56.9 2 0:37:20.8 0:01:20.1 8 0:59:50.3 1:50:44.2

Male 50 to 54
-- Swim --

Clydesdale

Male 60 to 64

-- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 55 to 59
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

-- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 70 and Over
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

-- Swim --

Athena
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Relay
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Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

-- Swim -- -- Bike --

If you have a question about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

-- Run --

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 1

RockStuds - Leila Okazaki, 

Eva Kim, Erin Kim 170 1 0:08:23.5 0:00:29.6 2 0:37:05.1 0:00:29.8 2 0:26:08.8 1:12:36.8

2 2

Team Tacke - Emily 

Tacke, John Tacke, 

Hannah Tacke 147 2 0:09:34.9 0:00:41.8 1 0:35:47.3 0:00:42.4 8 0:29:50.9 1:16:37.3

3 3

Farney 2 - Caleb 

Farnworth, Brian 

Zapotocky 189 11 0:15:43.4 0:00:47.1 4 0:47:49.3 0:00:48.7 1 0:22:19.8 1:27:28.3

4 4

Team Able - Lee Huang, 

Lei Lu, Allen Huang 193 13 0:18:49.9 0:00:57.9 3 0:43:10.2 0:00:38.0 7 0:29:14.6 1:32:50.6

5 5

Earth Wind and Fire - 

Steve Garman, Rinda 

Lowell, Gwen Garman 176 3 0:11:31.7 0:00:41.4 8 0:53:16.3 0:00:35.9 5 0:28:28.3 1:34:33.6

6 6

Rocksteady Moms - Ji Kim, 

Reanna Okazaki, Sue  

Frederickson 186 5 0:12:19.6 0:00:42.7 9 0:53:32.5 0:00:41.8 4 0:27:56.9 1:35:13.5

7 7

GI Janes  - Ashley Procter 

, Stephanie  Sloan , 

Elizabeth  Berdan 188 12 0:17:38.4 0:00:44.6 5 0:48:03.6 0:00:37.8 9 0:30:09.2 1:37:13.6

8 8

Molen Orthodontics - 

Richard Molen, Charles 

Schroeder, Amy Molen 187 4 0:12:11.6 0:01:04.1 6 0:49:38.3 0:00:55.7 11 0:33:32.1 1:37:21.8

9 9

C Everyone Later - Lorie 

Day, Ellen Orr, Curtis 

Brandon 192 9 0:14:15.0 0:00:52.9 11 0:54:40.7 0:00:40.6 3 0:27:32.0 1:38:01.2

10 10

Challenge Accepted - 

Tiana Torres, John 

Whipple, Audra Eckart 191 6 0:12:27.7 0:00:52.2 10 0:53:56.8 0:00:36.4 12 0:34:35.5 1:42:28.6

11 11

Team RCF  - Ezra 

Hensing, Natalie Lohr, 

Laurie Bowler 169 7 0:13:32.9 0:00:48.1 12 0:58:22.0 0:00:36.3 6 0:29:11.4 1:42:30.7

12 12

Farney 1 - Jill Farnworth, 

Ashley Winn, Elisha 

Farnworth 190 10 0:14:35.5 0:00:47.2 13 1:01:40.5 0:01:37.7 10 0:30:54.3 1:49:35.2

13 13

Call Us a Cab - Linda 

Garrett, Alison Warden 164 8 0:13:46.6 0:00:47.8 7 0:51:34.0 0:00:43.3 13 0:42:54.1 1:49:45.8

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Relay
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